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2025 NE CS Seacoast Classic - 6/28/2025 to 6/29/2025

Sanction #: NE25-CS0628, Sanction #: NE25-CS0628

Meet Referee: Lisa Gowern

Results
 
Girls 10&U 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 10Cao, Vivien1 33.63

CS-NE 10Baita, Macie2 35.99

CRIM-NE 10Duhaime, Hannah3 37.68

CS-NE 10Osgood, Avery P4 37.99

CRIM-NE 10Allen, Brooke5 39.56

CS-NE  9Clark, Allie R6 40.15

CS-NE  9Lapp, Addison7 40.39

CS-NE  9Sayce, Sterling J8 41.27

CS-NE 10Andrews, Aldyn R9 41.67

CRIM-NE  9Donahue, Mary10 42.23

CS-NE 10Misa, Penelope R11 42.36

CRIM-NE  9Dewar, Ella G12 43.19

CS-NE 10Nyby, Everly13 43.24

CS-NE  8Misa, Elle N14 45.21

CS-NE  7Chung, Hannah15 45.30

ATLA-NE 10Morris McIver, Harlow I16 46.05

JCCS-NE  9Caggiano, Renae D17 49.88

ATLA-NE 10Skovlund, Lydia A18 50.29

CS-NE  9Ten Haagen, Sloane19 55.35

CRIM-NE  9Lucas, Cassi20 55.76

CS-NE  8Ten Haagen, Kingsley21 57.03

DYD-NE  9Schutz, Margaret22 1:09.47

 
Girls 10&U 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 10Hakimov, Sofia1 1:20.06

CS-NE 10Osgood, Avery P2 1:25.52

40.51 45.01

CS-NE  9Lapp, Addison3 1:29.95

41.70 48.25

CS-NE  9Sayce, Sterling J4 1:30.25

43.45 46.80

CRIM-NE 10Allen, Brooke5 1:30.78

44.52 46.26

CS-NE 10Andrews, Aldyn R6 1:32.15

42.57 49.58

CRIM-NE 10Tomes, Summer M7 1:32.21

44.18 48.03

CS-NE 10Misa, Penelope R8 1:34.66

45.26 49.40

CC-NE  9Simpson, Louise O9 1:37.49

CRIM-NE  9Tomes, Camryn C10 1:37.79

47.64 50.15

JCCS-NE  9Caggiano, Raegan E11 1:38.75

47.01 51.74

CS-NE  7Chung, Hannah12 1:40.85

48.84 52.01

CRIM-NE  9Dewar, Ella G13 1:42.38

47.33 55.05

CS-NE 10Nyby, Everly14 1:44.32

CRIM-NE 10Zhao, Tracy15 1:45.13

48.95 56.18

CS-NE  9Clark, Allie R16 1:45.62

ATLA-NE 10Morris McIver, Harlow I17 1:47.96

50.67 57.29

CS-NE  8Misa, Elle N18 1:48.56

50.30 58.26

CS-NE  9Laflamme, Aubrey19 1:54.62

54.84 59.78

DYD-NE 10Harris, Aria20 1:54.89

51.98 1:02.91

DYD-NE 10Harris, Zoe21 1:57.64

53.69 1:03.95

PPSC-NE  8Record, Cora C22 2:02.21

JCCS-NE  9Caggiano, Renae D23 2:02.28

57.45 1:04.83

ATLA-NE 10Skovlund, Lydia A24 2:08.45

CRIM-NE  9Lucas, Cassi25 2:13.92

 
Girls 10&U 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 10Cao, Vivien1 2:53.78

39.20 46.52 1:28.06

CRIM-NE 10Hakimov, Sofia2 2:54.29

39.44 2:14.85

CS-NE  9Lapp, Addison3 3:07.44

41.32 46.88

CRIM-NE 10Duhaime, Hannah4 3:15.39

44.22 50.17 48.7252.28

CS-NE 10Baita, Macie5 3:16.66

41.72 51.73 50.0053.21

CS-NE 10Misa, Penelope R6 3:18.02

44.55 51.28 50.1952.00

CRIM-NE  9Dewar, Ella G7 3:22.34

45.97 51.39 51.3253.66

CRIM-NE 10Allen, Brooke8 3:22.39

45.36 53.02 49.4054.61

CS-NE 10Nyby, Everly9 3:34.91

47.09 56.85 53.5557.42

CS-NE  7Chung, Hannah10 3:37.37

48.96 57.15 54.3156.95

ATLA-NE 10Morris McIver, Harlow I11 3:47.43

51.65 58.06 57.371:00.35

CRIM-NE  9Lucas, Cassi12 4:01.28

57.04 1:04.01 56.661:03.57

JCCS-NE  9Caggiano, Renae D13 4:11.07

57.61 1:07.67 57.801:07.99

 
Girls 10&U 50 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 10Cao, Vivien1 39.87

CRIM-NE 10Hakimov, Sofia2 40.87

CS-NE 10Baita, Macie3 44.50

CS-NE 10Osgood, Avery P4 44.88

CRIM-NE 10Tomes, Summer M5 46.57

CS-NE  9Sayce, Sterling J6 47.78

CS-NE 10Andrews, Aldyn R7 48.30

CRIM-NE 10Allen, Brooke8 48.50

CRIM-NE  9Tomes, Camryn C9 51.11

45.80 5.31

JCCS-NE  9Caggiano, Raegan E10 51.58

CRIM-NE  9Dewar, Ella G11 51.84

30.12 21.72

CRIM-NE 10Zhao, Tracy12 52.22

42.18 10.04

CS-NE  9Clark, Allie R13 52.46

CC-NE  9Simpson, Louise O14 52.72

CS-NE  7Chung, Hannah15 53.30

CS-NE 10Misa, Penelope R16 53.32

JCCS-NE  9Caggiano, Renae D17 53.40

DYD-NE 10Harris, Zoe18 53.69

CS-NE 10Nyby, Everly19 53.97

CS-NE  8Misa, Elle N20 55.46

PPSC-NE  8Record, Cora C21 56.75

DYD-NE 10Harris, Aria22 58.47

ATLA-NE 10Morris McIver, Harlow I23 58.86

ATLA-NE 10Skovlund, Lydia A24 1:00.00

CS-NE  9Laflamme, Aubrey25 1:00.64

CRIM-NE  9Lucas, Cassi26 1:04.37

 
Girls 10&U 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 10Hakimov, Sofia1 1:30.15

45.42 44.73

CS-NE 10Osgood, Avery P2 1:32.74

45.78 46.96

CRIM-NE 10Cao, Vivien3 1:32.93

45.45 47.48

CS-NE  9Sayce, Sterling J4 1:36.39

46.78 49.61

CS-NE  9Lapp, Addison5 1:37.66

46.96 50.70

CRIM-NE 10Duhaime, Hannah6 1:39.76

CS-NE 10Andrews, Aldyn R7 1:42.06

50.44 51.62

CRIM-NE  9Dewar, Ella G8 1:45.64

53.20 52.44

CRIM-NE 10Allen, Brooke9 1:47.27

53.18 54.09

CS-NE 10Misa, Penelope R10 1:49.89

53.63 56.26

CS-NE  8Misa, Elle N11 1:58.67

58.15 1:00.52

ATLA-NE 10Morris McIver, Harlow I12 2:01.63

CRIM-NE  9Lucas, Cassi13 2:02.37

CRIM-NE  9Donahue, Mary14 2:04.56

59.75 1:04.81

JCCS-NE  9Caggiano, Renae D15 2:05.45

ATLA-NE 10Skovlund, Lydia A16 2:21.92

DYD-NE  9Schutz, Margaret17 2:55.15

1:21.97 1:33.18
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2025 NE CS Seacoast Classic - 6/28/2025 to 6/29/2025

Sanction #: NE25-CS0628, Sanction #: NE25-CS0628

Meet Referee: Lisa Gowern

Results
 
Girls 10&U 50 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 10Cao, Vivien1 41.63

CRIM-NE 10Hakimov, Sofia2 42.79

CS-NE 10Baita, Macie3 48.51

CRIM-NE 10Allen, Brooke4 50.55

CS-NE  9Lapp, Addison5 50.84

CS-NE 10Osgood, Avery P6 51.60

CRIM-NE 10Duhaime, Hannah7 52.18

ATLA-NE 10Morris McIver, Harlow I8 53.73

CS-NE 10Misa, Penelope R9 54.94

CRIM-NE  9Dewar, Ella G10 56.99

CS-NE  9Sayce, Sterling J11 57.15

CS-NE 10Andrews, Aldyn R12 57.83

CS-NE  9Clark, Allie R13 59.14

CS-NE  8Misa, Elle N14 1:03.18

CS-NE  7Chung, Hannah15 1:04.13

CRIM-NE  9Donahue, Mary16 1:06.06

JCCS-NE  9Caggiano, Renae D17 1:07.22

CS-NE 10Nyby, Everly18 1:07.70

CRIM-NE  9Lucas, Cassi19 1:14.22

CS-NE  9Ten Haagen, Sloane20 1:15.30

ATLA-NE 10Skovlund, Lydia A21 1:22.89

DYD-NE  9Schutz, Margaret22 2:04.49

 
Girls 10&U 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 10Cao, Vivien1 1:35.76

CRIM-NE 10Hakimov, Sofia2 1:37.17

47.42 49.75

CRIM-NE 10Tomes, Summer M3 1:47.95

52.29 55.66

CS-NE 10Baita, Macie4 1:50.66

52.19 58.47

CS-NE  9Lapp, Addison5 1:53.07

55.13 57.94

CS-NE 10Osgood, Avery P6 1:53.21

CRIM-NE  9Tomes, Camryn C7 2:01.44

CS-NE  9Sayce, Sterling J8 2:02.17

58.89 1:03.28

CS-NE 10Misa, Penelope R9 2:03.53

ATLA-NE 10Morris McIver, Harlow I10 2:08.44

1:01.88 1:06.56

CRIM-NE  9Dewar, Ella G11 2:09.52

1:02.53 1:06.99

CRIM-NE 10Zhao, Tracy12 2:10.52

CS-NE  7Chung, Hannah13 2:17.91

CC-NE  9Simpson, Louise O14 2:18.04

1:04.11 1:13.93

CS-NE  8Misa, Elle N15 2:20.68

JCCS-NE  9Caggiano, Renae D16 2:27.52

DYD-NE 10Harris, Aria17 2:27.56

CRIM-NE  9Lucas, Cassi18 2:35.06

DYD-NE 10Harris, Zoe19 2:37.73

PPSC-NE  8Record, Cora C20 2:41.19

CS-NE  9Laflamme, Aubrey21 2:41.41

1:17.88 1:23.53

 
Girls 10&U 50 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 10Cao, Vivien1 37.35

CS-NE 10Baita, Macie2 49.31

CS-NE 10Andrews, Aldyn R3 51.70

CRIM-NE 10Zhao, Tracy4 53.71

CRIM-NE 10Allen, Brooke5 53.95

CRIM-NE 10Tomes, Summer M6 53.97

CRIM-NE  9Tomes, Camryn C7 54.21

CRIM-NE  9Dewar, Ella G8 54.81

CS-NE  7Chung, Hannah9 56.97

CC-NE  9Simpson, Louise O10 57.10

JCCS-NE  9Caggiano, Renae D11 57.56

CS-NE  9Clark, Allie R12 57.98

JCCS-NE  9Caggiano, Raegan E13 1:04.36

ATLA-NE 10Morris McIver, Harlow I14 1:10.86

PPSC-NE  8Record, Cora C15 1:14.82

DYD-NE 10Harris, Zoe16 1:19.67

CRIM-NE  9Lucas, Cassi17 1:23.98

ATLA-NE 10Skovlund, Lydia A18 1:24.80

CS-NE  9Laflamme, Aubrey--- DQ

 
Girls 10&U 100 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 10Cao, Vivien1 1:23.41

40.10 43.31

CRIM-NE 10Hakimov, Sofia2 1:28.85

42.16 46.69

CS-NE 10Osgood, Avery P3 1:44.49

CRIM-NE  9Dewar, Ella G4 1:53.99

52.64 1:01.35

CRIM-NE 10Allen, Brooke5 1:57.29

54.11 1:03.18

CS-NE  9Clark, Allie R6 2:09.06

59.94 1:09.12

CRIM-NE  9Lucas, Cassi7 2:51.94

 
Girls 10&U 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 10Cao, Vivien1 3:08.08

43.54 48.71 43.2852.55

CRIM-NE 10Hakimov, Sofia2 3:16.84

43.01 53.38 44.2856.17

CS-NE 10Osgood, Avery P3 3:29.68

50.50 54.41 44.001:00.77

CS-NE  9Lapp, Addison4 3:37.66

51.23 56.76 45.381:04.29

CRIM-NE 10Tomes, Summer M5 3:41.22

57.16 51.42 49.581:03.06

CRIM-NE 10Allen, Brooke6 3:42.16

53.01 59.66 48.051:01.44

CS-NE 10Baita, Macie7 3:43.10

54.09 56.29 47.071:05.65

CRIM-NE  9Dewar, Ella G8 3:45.10

53.79 57.24 50.421:03.65

CRIM-NE  9Tomes, Camryn C9 3:46.37

56.31 57.21 49.661:03.19

CS-NE 10Andrews, Aldyn R10 3:51.17

50.65 59.19 49.291:12.04

CC-NE  9Simpson, Louise O11 4:00.30

55.15 1:00.89 50.841:13.42

CS-NE  9Clark, Allie R12 4:11.62

1:01.09 1:04.52 2:06.01

JCCS-NE  9Caggiano, Raegan E13 4:13.28

59.94 1:03.56 50.901:18.88

CS-NE 10Nyby, Everly14 4:26.03

1:04.07 1:04.06 51.361:26.54

CS-NE  8Misa, Elle N15 4:34.20

1:14.26 1:04.90 2:15.04

PPSC-NE  8Record, Cora C16 4:50.64

1:14.91 1:03.67 1:06.831:25.23

CRIM-NE  9Lucas, Cassi17 4:56.11

1:24.91 1:11.99 56.631:22.58

 
Girls 11-12 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATLA-NE 12Chan, Arianne T1 32.43

JCCS-NE 11Caggiano, Rachael M2 32.54

CRIM-NE 12Chiu, Mia3 32.88

CRIM-NE 12Lucas, Capri4 33.43

CRIM-NE 12Duhaime, Olivia5 34.42

CS-NE 12Lobberecht, Ella6 34.73

ATLA-NE 12Lemelin, Presley A7 34.94

PPSC-NE 11Davis, Louise A8 35.05

CS-NE 12Atanasov, Bianca9 35.09

CS-NE 12Schneider, Carley L10 35.60

CS-NE 12Sisson, Maggie A11 35.87

CS-NE 12Murphy, Brynne B12 36.12

CS-NE 11Schneider, Ella B13 37.50

CS-NE 11Lizotte, Leigha A14 38.06

CS-NE 12Chi, Linnea15 38.55

CRIM-NE 11Cohoon, Bronwyn16 39.80

CS-NE 11Reale, Madison M17 40.07

CRIM-NE 11Laham, Ava M18 41.19

ORO-NE 12Bridle, Faith V19 41.46

CS-NE 12Trombly, Lilly20 41.74

ORO-NE 12Redden, Breeanne M21 42.60

ORO-NE 11Coffin, Ellie M22 43.12

DYD-NE 12Swallom, Madelyn23 43.95

CS-NE 12Trombly, Emily24 45.58

CS-NE 12Hussey, Amelia25 47.38

CS-NE 11Jusczyk, Delphine26 47.85

ATLA-NE 11Garnham, Laurel J27 48.67

DYD-NE 11Caldwell, Ayla28 50.81

DYD-NE 12Tarr, Kailyn29 57.54
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2025 NE CS Seacoast Classic - 6/28/2025 to 6/29/2025

Sanction #: NE25-CS0628, Sanction #: NE25-CS0628

Meet Referee: Lisa Gowern

Results
 
Girls 11-12 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 12Chiu, Mia1 1:11.25

33.85 37.40

CS-NE 12Lobberecht, Ella2 1:13.81

35.93 37.88

JCCS-NE 11Caggiano, Rachael M3 1:14.52

35.75 38.77

CRIM-NE 12Lucas, Capri4 1:14.56

37.63 36.93

JCCS-NE 11Goldstein, Zoe H5 1:16.27

37.23 39.04

ATLA-NE 12Chan, Arianne T6 1:16.44

36.43 40.01

ATLA-NE 12Lemelin, Presley A7 1:17.78

37.95 39.83

CRIM-NE 12Duhaime, Olivia8 1:18.77

37.42 41.35

CS-NE 12Schneider, Carley L9 1:18.91

36.53 42.38

CS-NE 12Atanasov, Bianca10 1:19.66

37.35 42.31

CS-NE 12Murphy, Brynne B11 1:21.69

38.32 43.37

CS-NE 12Sisson, Maggie A12 1:22.78

39.28 43.50

CS-NE 11Schneider, Ella B13 1:25.02

CS-NE 12Chi, Linnea14 1:27.29

41.75 45.54

CS-NE 12Newman, Jolene M15 1:31.38

CS-NE 11Lizotte, Leigha A16 1:31.66

42.80 48.86

CRIM-NE 11Laham, Ava M17 1:31.69

43.92 47.77

CS-NE 11Reale, Madison M18 1:32.45

44.01 48.44

CS-NE 12Trombly, Lilly19 1:33.55

43.38 50.17

CRIM-NE 11Cohoon, Bronwyn20 1:35.42

45.38 50.04

ORO-NE 11Coffin, Ellie M21 1:37.52

46.68 50.84

CS-NE 11Clarke, Olive J22 1:39.66

48.29 51.37

CS-NE 12Trombly, Emily23 1:42.69

DYD-NE 12Swallom, Madelyn24 1:46.58

49.84 56.74

CS-NE 11Jusczyk, Delphine25 1:49.51

52.23 57.28

DYD-NE 11Caldwell, Ayla26 2:06.56

1:01.98 1:04.58

CS-NE 11Stice, Adelle27 2:06.98

 
Girls 11-12 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 12Lucas, Capri1 2:34.35

35.98 39.41 38.8640.10

CS-NE 12Lobberecht, Ella2 2:39.21

36.24 39.88 40.8042.29

CRIM-NE 12Chiu, Mia3 2:41.08

35.77 40.36 42.5342.42

CS-NE 12Schneider, Carley L4 2:43.99

37.65 42.23 41.4042.71

ATLA-NE 12Chan, Arianne T5 2:44.33

38.21 42.04 40.6943.39

CRIM-NE 12Duhaime, Olivia6 2:47.47

38.10 42.03 42.3245.02

JCCS-NE 11Caggiano, Rachael M7 2:48.98

36.72 44.85 43.0444.37

CS-NE 12Murphy, Brynne B8 2:50.49

38.31 42.15 44.4245.61

CS-NE 12Sisson, Maggie A9 2:52.82

39.14 43.51 44.1746.00

CS-NE 12Atanasov, Bianca10 2:56.51

39.48 44.85 1:32.18

CS-NE 12Chi, Linnea11 2:57.33

41.56 45.43 44.2446.10

CS-NE 11Schneider, Ella B12 2:57.75

40.81 45.35 44.3547.24

PPSC-NE 11Davis, Louise A13 2:58.56

41.29 46.05 1:31.22

CS-NE 11Lizotte, Leigha A14 3:10.32

42.61 49.61 46.6051.50

CS-NE 11Reale, Madison M15 3:11.02

42.07 50.62 47.2051.13

CRIM-NE 11Laham, Ava M16 3:12.05

43.55 48.40 48.4951.61

ORO-NE 12Redden, Breeanne M17 3:13.74

44.51 51.14 46.6351.46

CS-NE 12Trombly, Lilly18 3:15.00

40.94 48.19 52.1853.69

CRIM-NE 11Cohoon, Bronwyn19 3:22.57

45.97 54.25 48.1754.18

CS-NE 12Trombly, Emily20 3:35.55

47.46 57.15 51.8359.11

ATLA-NE 11Garnham, Laurel J21 3:42.88

50.42 57.38 55.4859.60

DYD-NE 12Swallom, Madelyn22 3:45.66

47.51 57.76 1:00.051:00.34

CS-NE 11Jusczyk, Delphine23 3:54.91

50.47 1:01.20 1:03.191:00.05

 
Girls 11-12 50 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 12Chiu, Mia1 39.19

CS-NE 12Lobberecht, Ella2 40.29

JCCS-NE 11Caggiano, Rachael M3 41.09

CRIM-NE 12Lucas, Capri4 41.20

ATLA-NE 12Chan, Arianne T5 42.82

CRIM-NE 12Duhaime, Olivia6 43.36

CS-NE 12Murphy, Brynne B7 43.49

CS-NE 12Sisson, Maggie A8 45.99

CS-NE 11Reale, Madison M9 46.36

JCCS-NE 11Goldstein, Zoe H10 46.41

CS-NE 12Trombly, Lilly11 47.28

CS-NE 12Chi, Linnea12 47.77

CRIM-NE 11Laham, Ava M13 49.15

CS-NE 11Schneider, Ella B14 50.86

CS-NE 12Hussey, Amelia15 51.39

ORO-NE 11Coffin, Ellie M16 52.62

CS-NE 11Jusczyk, Delphine17 53.12

CS-NE 12Trombly, Emily18 54.54

CRIM-NE 11Cohoon, Bronwyn19 56.21

DYD-NE 12Swallom, Madelyn20 57.82

CS-NE 11Stice, Adelle21 1:01.93

DYD-NE 11Caldwell, Ayla22 1:02.22

 
Girls 11-12 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 12Chiu, Mia1 1:24.74

41.03 43.71

CS-NE 12Lobberecht, Ella2 1:26.20

41.96 44.24

CRIM-NE 12Lucas, Capri3 1:27.69

43.94 43.75

CRIM-NE 12Duhaime, Olivia4 1:27.88

42.57 45.31

CS-NE 12Atanasov, Bianca5 1:32.89

45.96 46.93

CS-NE 12Sisson, Maggie A6 1:33.37

45.93 47.44

ATLA-NE 12Chan, Arianne T7 1:33.96

PPSC-NE 11Davis, Louise A8 1:39.40

48.65 50.75

CS-NE 11Reale, Madison M9 1:39.89

47.30 52.59

CRIM-NE 11Laham, Ava M10 1:42.25

49.52 52.73

ORO-NE 12Bridle, Faith V11 1:56.15

ORO-NE 11Coffin, Ellie M12 1:58.49

CRIM-NE 11Cohoon, Bronwyn13 1:58.83

57.14 1:01.69

DYD-NE 12Swallom, Madelyn14 2:06.83

1:01.73 1:05.10

DYD-NE 11Caldwell, Ayla15 2:13.71

1:07.69 1:06.02

DYD-NE 12Tarr, Kailyn16 2:18.32

 
Girls 11-12 50 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 12Chiu, Mia1 43.71

CS-NE 12Schneider, Carley L2 44.84

CRIM-NE 12Duhaime, Olivia3 45.27

JCCS-NE 11Caggiano, Rachael M4 47.00
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2025 NE CS Seacoast Classic - 6/28/2025 to 6/29/2025

Sanction #: NE25-CS0628, Sanction #: NE25-CS0628

Meet Referee: Lisa Gowern

Results
(Girls 11-12 50 Meter Breast)

CRIM-NE 12Lucas, Capri5 47.55

ATLA-NE 12Lemelin, Presley A6 48.16

CS-NE 12Sisson, Maggie A7 49.11

CS-NE 11Lizotte, Leigha A8 51.65

CS-NE 12Murphy, Brynne B9 51.81

CS-NE 12Trombly, Lilly10 52.57

CS-NE 11Reale, Madison M11 53.21

PPSC-NE 11Davis, Louise A12 53.37

CS-NE 12Chi, Linnea13 54.30

CS-NE 12Hussey, Amelia14 56.76

DYD-NE 12Swallom, Madelyn15 58.10

CS-NE 11Jusczyk, Delphine16 58.18

CRIM-NE 11Laham, Ava M17 58.24

CRIM-NE 11Cohoon, Bronwyn18 59.05

CS-NE 12Trombly, Emily19 1:00.71

CS-NE 11Schneider, Ella B20 1:00.89

ATLA-NE 11Garnham, Laurel J21 1:02.29

ORO-NE 11Coffin, Ellie M22 1:05.69

DYD-NE 11Caldwell, Ayla23 1:14.61

DYD-NE 12Tarr, Kailyn24 1:18.94

 
Girls 11-12 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 12Chiu, Mia1 1:36.10

45.93 50.17

CS-NE 12Schneider, Carley L2 1:38.96

47.00 51.96

CRIM-NE 12Duhaime, Olivia3 1:42.52

49.23 53.29

JCCS-NE 11Goldstein, Zoe H4 1:43.88

49.72 54.16

CRIM-NE 12Lucas, Capri5 1:44.17

51.21 52.96

CS-NE 12Lobberecht, Ella6 1:48.74

53.28 55.46

CS-NE 12Murphy, Brynne B7 1:51.73

53.80 57.93

CS-NE 12Newman, Jolene M8 1:52.41

54.00 58.41

CS-NE 12Sisson, Maggie A9 1:53.03

53.15 59.88

CS-NE 12Trombly, Lilly10 1:57.11

55.71 1:01.40

CS-NE 12Atanasov, Bianca11 1:58.11

CRIM-NE 11Laham, Ava M12 2:02.35

59.38 1:02.97

ORO-NE 12Bridle, Faith V13 2:04.38

CS-NE 12Trombly, Emily14 2:05.77

CS-NE 11Clarke, Olive J15 2:06.35

1:00.05 1:06.30

DYD-NE 12Swallom, Madelyn16 2:06.82

CRIM-NE 11Cohoon, Bronwyn17 2:11.73

1:03.71 1:08.02

CS-NE 11Jusczyk, Delphine18 2:14.69

1:04.36 1:10.33

ATLA-NE 11Garnham, Laurel J19 2:21.38

 
Girls 11-12 50 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 12Chiu, Mia1 35.20

CS-NE 12Murphy, Brynne B2 37.42

ATLA-NE 12Chan, Arianne T3 37.60

ATLA-NE 12Lemelin, Presley A4 38.03

JCCS-NE 11Caggiano, Rachael M5 38.91

CRIM-NE 12Duhaime, Olivia6 39.24

CRIM-NE 12Lucas, Capri7 39.73

CS-NE 12Lobberecht, Ella8 40.02

CS-NE 12Atanasov, Bianca9 41.09

JCCS-NE 11Goldstein, Zoe H10 41.60

CS-NE 11Lizotte, Leigha A11 47.70

CS-NE 11Clarke, Olive J12 50.13

CS-NE 12Chi, Linnea13 51.45

ATLA-NE 11Garnham, Laurel J14 51.99

ORO-NE 12Bridle, Faith V15 54.79

CS-NE 12Newman, Jolene M16 54.96

CS-NE 12Hussey, Amelia17 55.23

CRIM-NE 11Laham, Ava M18 56.26

ORO-NE 12Redden, Breeanne M19 1:02.24

DYD-NE 12Swallom, Madelyn20 1:04.52

CRIM-NE 11Cohoon, Bronwyn21 1:05.37

DYD-NE 11Caldwell, Ayla22 1:08.18

CS-NE 11Stice, Adelle--- DQ

 
Girls 11-12 100 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 12Chiu, Mia1 1:18.33

36.31 42.02

CRIM-NE 12Lucas, Capri2 1:25.04

CRIM-NE 12Duhaime, Olivia3 1:26.98

41.14 45.84

ATLA-NE 12Lemelin, Presley A4 1:28.68

39.31 49.37

JCCS-NE 11Caggiano, Rachael M5 1:29.77

42.21 47.56

CS-NE 12Atanasov, Bianca6 1:35.12

44.09 51.03

CS-NE 12Murphy, Brynne B7 1:36.74

44.11 52.63

CS-NE 12Chi, Linnea8 1:39.69

48.51 51.18

CS-NE 12Schneider, Carley L9 1:41.14

44.97 56.17

ATLA-NE 11Garnham, Laurel J10 1:57.28

54.46 1:02.82

CS-NE 11Lizotte, Leigha A11 2:00.78

52.44 1:08.34

CS-NE 12Hussey, Amelia12 2:06.04

CRIM-NE 11Laham, Ava M13 2:08.57

CRIM-NE 11Cohoon, Bronwyn14 2:13.65

1:00.83 1:12.82

CS-NE 12Lobberecht, Ella--- DQ

41.72 50.16

 
Girls 11-12 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 12Chiu, Mia1 2:58.85

37.04 46.98 41.3553.48

JCCS-NE 11Caggiano, Rachael M2 3:06.75

40.57 50.97 38.4456.77

ATLA-NE 12Lemelin, Presley A3 3:09.20

40.74 49.47 1:38.99

ATLA-NE 12Chan, Arianne T4 3:09.38

41.29 51.17 41.4155.51

CRIM-NE 12Lucas, Capri5 3:10.22

42.44 50.23 37.411:00.14

CRIM-NE 12Duhaime, Olivia6 3:11.48

43.45 49.33 41.7057.00

CS-NE 12Schneider, Carley L7 3:15.22

46.25 53.56 42.8752.54

CS-NE 12Atanasov, Bianca8 3:23.58

45.09 42.45

CS-NE 12Sisson, Maggie A9 3:29.38

50.70 52.68 43.131:02.87

CS-NE 12Chi, Linnea10 3:29.49

51.40 51.83 43.761:02.50

CS-NE 11Schneider, Ella B11 3:43.15

49.72 56.46 44.831:12.14

CS-NE 12Newman, Jolene M12 3:43.42

53.87 56.95 1:52.60

CS-NE 11Lizotte, Leigha A13 3:44.29

49.74 58.14 48.301:08.11

CS-NE 11Reale, Madison M14 3:55.64

1:05.17 55.76 46.981:07.73

CS-NE 11Clarke, Olive J15 4:00.02

56.57 1:01.75 2:01.70

CRIM-NE 11Cohoon, Bronwyn16 4:12.25

1:07.42 1:05.22 50.091:09.52

ORO-NE 12Redden, Breeanne M17 4:14.65

1:04.76 1:04.87 2:05.02

ATLA-NE 11Garnham, Laurel J18 4:21.00

56.66 1:09.90 57.671:16.77

CS-NE 11Jusczyk, Delphine19 4:26.04

59.371:14.07

 
Girls 12&U 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 12Dindinger, Riley L1 31.58

 
Girls 12&U 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 12Mouhidin, Amber1 1:11.29

34.27 37.02
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2025 NE CS Seacoast Classic - 6/28/2025 to 6/29/2025

Sanction #: NE25-CS0628, Sanction #: NE25-CS0628

Meet Referee: Lisa Gowern

Results
 
Girls 12&U 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 12Dindinger, Riley L1 2:26.86

35.29 37.21 36.8137.55

CRIM-NE 12Mouhidin, Amber2 2:26.95

34.16 36.95 37.6538.19

 
Girls 12&U 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 12Dindinger, Riley L1 1:17.25

38.21 39.04

 
Girls 12&U 200 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 12Dindinger, Riley L1 2:57.69

41.23 44.96 45.9245.58

CRIM-NE 12Mouhidin, Amber2 2:57.84

42.06 45.07 44.3446.37

 
Girls 12&U 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 12Mouhidin, Amber1 1:35.41

45.52 49.89

 
Girls 12&U 200 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 12Mouhidin, Amber1 3:20.24

46.20 51.41 51.8550.78

CRIM-NE 12Dindinger, Riley L2 3:22.84

46.86 53.26 1:42.72

ORO-NE 12Redden, Breeanne M3 4:50.56

1:09.36 1:13.26 2:27.94

 
Girls 12&U 100 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 12Dindinger, Riley L1 1:12.52

34.18 38.34

CRIM-NE 12Mouhidin, Amber2 1:14.21

34.74 39.47

 
Girls 12&U 200 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 12Mouhidin, Amber1 2:49.11

37.07 42.39 44.2145.44

CRIM-NE 12Dindinger, Riley L2 2:54.03

37.04 44.14 46.5146.34

 
Girls 12&U 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 12Dindinger, Riley L1 2:44.48

35.31 43.28 37.4548.44

CRIM-NE 12Mouhidin, Amber2 2:51.65

36.65 43.81 1:31.19

 
Girls 13-14 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

JCCS-NE 14Waddington, Winnie J1 30.92

CRIM-NE 13Yu, Renee2 31.55

SYT-NE 14Pordon, Claire E3 32.21

CS-NE 13Thomas, Zosia J4 32.32

CS-NE 13White, Kensley5 32.62

CRIM-NE 14Dewar, Taylor R6 32.83

JCCS-NE 13Culleton, Willow J7 32.94

ATLA-NE 13Lynch, Brianne E8 33.18

JCCS-NE 13Ladouceur, Macy R9 33.33

CS-NE 14Nyby, Liv M10 33.66

CS-NE 14Raymond, Summer J11 33.72

CS-NE 14Tully, Fallon B12 33.81

CRIM-NE 13Smirnou, Julia A13 34.08

CS-NE 14Prengel, Kyra14 34.12

CS-NE 13Antista, Lucy15 34.53

CS-NE 13Johnson, Sofia M16 34.76

CRIM-NE 13Cohoon, Michaela17 35.22

ORO-NE 13Gelsey Drees, Adriana A18 35.43

CS-NE 14Burrows, Grace I19 35.69

CS-NE 13Drobish, Lilah M20 35.84

ORO-NE 14Duggan, Keely S21 35.97

CRIM-NE 13Criscione, Nora22 36.20

CS-NE 13Licata, Sinead A23 36.44

CS-NE 13Premo, Ava S24 36.86

CS-NE 13Elliott, Adel T25 37.70

CS-NE 13Hale, Erin26 38.31

CS-NE 14Fifield, Addison E27 39.50

 
Girls 13-14 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

JCCS-NE 14Waddington, Winnie J1 1:06.55

32.00 34.55

CRIM-NE 14Nadeau, Avarie2 1:06.59

32.62 33.97

CS-NE 14Steckler, Nel E3 1:07.87

CS-NE 13Thomas, Zosia J4 1:10.10

33.47 36.63

JCCS-NE 13Ladouceur, Macy R5 1:10.13

33.94 36.19

CS-NE 14Dalke, Evie M6 1:10.53

29.76 40.77

CS-NE 14Tully, Fallon B7 1:10.54

34.59 35.95

CRIM-NE 14Dewar, Taylor R8 1:10.80

33.75 37.05

SYT-NE 14Pordon, Claire E9 1:11.26

33.92 37.34

CS-NE 13White, Kensley10 1:11.41

34.18 37.23

CRIM-NE 13Yu, Renee11 1:12.59

34.73 37.86

ATLA-NE 13Lynch, Brianne E12 1:12.68

35.45 37.23

CS-NE 14Nyby, Liv M13 1:13.20

34.86 38.34

CRIM-NE 13Smirnou, Julia A14 1:14.15

35.07 39.08

CS-NE 13Antista, Lucy15 1:14.28

34.98 39.30

CRIM-NE 13Cohoon, Michaela16 1:15.98

36.69 39.29

CS-NE 13Drobish, Lilah M17 1:16.47

36.26 40.21

CS-NE 13Premo, Ava S18 1:16.82

36.44 40.38

CS-NE 14Prengel, Kyra19 1:17.85

37.71 40.14

CS-NE 14Burrows, Grace I20 1:18.14

36.52 41.62

ORO-NE 13Gelsey Drees, Adriana A21 1:18.73

37.24 41.49

CRIM-NE 13Criscione, Nora22 1:20.53

PPSC-NE 13Record, Elin M23 1:22.68

CS-NE 13Licata, Sinead A24 1:22.94

40.07 42.87

CS-NE 13Stearns, Kenzie R25 1:25.30

40.30 45.00

ATLA-NE 13Morse, Eleni I26 1:25.99

CS-NE 13Hale, Erin27 1:26.40

41.09 45.31

CS-NE 13Elliott, Adel T28 1:27.96

ORO-NE 14Duggan, Keely S29 1:28.37

39.60 48.77

CS-NE 14Fifield, Addison E30 1:30.07

43.89 46.18

 
Girls 13-14 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 14Nadeau, Avarie1 2:18.55

32.30 34.85 35.6335.77

CS-NE 14Steckler, Nel E2 2:21.64

33.12 35.19 36.2437.09

CRIM-NE 14Dewar, Taylor R3 2:21.99

34.04 35.94 35.6636.35

JCCS-NE 14Waddington, Winnie J4 2:32.74

35.44 39.71 37.0440.55

CS-NE 14Nyby, Liv M5 2:32.78

35.37 38.58 39.3639.47

CS-NE 13White, Kensley6 2:33.24

34.29 39.91 39.0939.95

CS-NE 14Tully, Fallon B7 2:34.13

35.45 39.70 39.0739.91

CRIM-NE 13Smirnou, Julia A8 2:35.59

36.12 38.65 40.3240.50

CS-NE 13Thomas, Zosia J9 2:36.88

34.25 39.69 41.1941.75

JCCS-NE 13Culleton, Willow J10 2:39.60

37.76 41.35 38.5641.93

CS-NE 13Johnson, Sofia M11 2:40.81

36.83 40.67 40.4042.91

CS-NE 13Antista, Lucy12 2:41.92

35.74 40.18 1:26.00
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2025 NE CS Seacoast Classic - 6/28/2025 to 6/29/2025

Sanction #: NE25-CS0628, Sanction #: NE25-CS0628

Meet Referee: Lisa Gowern

Results
(Girls 13-14 200 Meter Free)

ATLA-NE 13Lynch, Brianne E13 2:43.82

36.43 42.56 41.8942.94

CRIM-NE 13Cohoon, Michaela14 2:44.55

37.32 41.96 40.8044.47

CS-NE 13Drobish, Lilah M15 2:45.71

36.02 41.46 44.1744.06

CRIM-NE 13Criscione, Nora16 2:48.04

37.95 42.40 42.3345.36

CS-NE 13Premo, Ava S17 2:49.18

38.75 42.68 42.5845.17

CS-NE 14Burrows, Grace I18 2:49.63

37.52 43.37 1:28.74

ORO-NE 13Gelsey Drees, Adriana A19 2:53.53

39.55 2:13.98

CS-NE 14Prengel, Kyra20 2:54.59

39.58 44.56 43.9246.53

CS-NE 13Elliott, Adel T21 2:58.11

40.56 45.33 45.2846.94

CS-NE 13Licata, Sinead A22 3:05.16

41.00 47.75 46.3050.11

CS-NE 13Hale, Erin23 3:05.82

43.25 47.93 44.9649.68

 
Girls 13-14 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 14Nadeau, Avarie1 1:15.61

37.53 38.08

CS-NE 14Steckler, Nel E2 1:17.46

CS-NE 14Tully, Fallon B3 1:18.85

38.11 40.74

CRIM-NE 14Dewar, Taylor R4 1:19.04

39.23 39.81

CRIM-NE 13Smirnou, Julia A5 1:20.42

39.34 41.08

CS-NE 14Dalke, Evie M6 1:21.15

39.24 41.91

JCCS-NE 13Ladouceur, Macy R7 1:21.33

40.95 40.38

CS-NE 13Thomas, Zosia J8 1:21.47

39.08 42.39

CRIM-NE 13Yu, Renee9 1:22.56

40.65 41.91

SYT-NE 14Pordon, Claire E10 1:23.42

39.30 44.12

CS-NE 14Raymond, Summer J11 1:24.49

41.68 42.81

CS-NE 14Nyby, Liv M12 1:27.84

42.93 44.91

CS-NE 13White, Kensley13 1:28.43

ORO-NE 13Gelsey Drees, Adriana A14 1:29.62

42.17 47.45

CS-NE 13Antista, Lucy15 1:31.11

43.23 47.88

CS-NE 13Drobish, Lilah M16 1:32.40

43.85 48.55

CRIM-NE 13Cohoon, Michaela17 1:32.84

45.40 47.44

ATLA-NE 13Lynch, Brianne E18 1:33.55

CS-NE 13Stearns, Kenzie R19 1:34.11

45.31 48.80

CS-NE 13Hale, Erin20 1:34.46

45.07 49.39

CRIM-NE 13Criscione, Nora21 1:34.97

CS-NE 13Premo, Ava S22 1:35.43

ATLA-NE 13Morse, Eleni I23 1:36.71

CS-NE 14Prengel, Kyra24 1:38.75

47.40 51.35

CS-NE 13Elliott, Adel T25 1:39.28

CS-NE 13Licata, Sinead A26 1:45.49

PPSC-NE 13Record, Elin M27 1:46.81

52.05 54.76

ORO-NE 14Duggan, Keely S28 1:50.00

51.53 58.47

CS-NE 14Burrows, Grace I--- DQ

43.78 48.93

 
Girls 13-14 200 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 14Nadeau, Avarie1 2:43.35

39.43 40.20 41.2042.52

CRIM-NE 14Dewar, Taylor R2 2:45.19

40.45 41.65 40.9242.17

CRIM-NE 13Smirnou, Julia A3 2:49.57

40.31 42.36 43.6343.27

CRIM-NE 13Yu, Renee4 2:52.62

42.78 43.59 42.5843.67

CS-NE 13White, Kensley5 2:58.70

42.91 47.19 41.0947.51

CS-NE 13Thomas, Zosia J6 3:01.00

41.49 45.73 45.5248.26

JCCS-NE 13Culleton, Willow J7 3:01.50

42.33 46.19 1:32.98

CS-NE 14Nyby, Liv M8 3:04.45

44.76 46.59 46.1746.93

CS-NE 13Antista, Lucy9 3:12.41

46.20 49.20 46.8850.13

CRIM-NE 13Cohoon, Michaela10 3:13.66

46.23 49.48 47.1150.84

ORO-NE 13Gelsey Drees, Adriana A11 3:14.23

45.09 49.00 1:40.14

CRIM-NE 13Criscione, Nora12 3:16.57

47.31 50.14 47.7251.40

CS-NE 13Premo, Ava S13 3:24.25

48.66 53.68 49.1952.72

CS-NE 14Fifield, Addison E14 3:39.29

52.86 55.73 52.3258.38

CS-NE 14Tully, Fallon B--- DQ

41.56 44.85 43.0046.02

 
Girls 13-14 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 13Yu, Renee1 1:25.07

40.84 44.23

CRIM-NE 14Nadeau, Avarie2 1:25.47

40.23 45.24

JCCS-NE 14Waddington, Winnie J3 1:29.96

43.40 46.56

CS-NE 14Raymond, Summer J4 1:31.07

43.97 47.10

CRIM-NE 13Smirnou, Julia A5 1:31.26

43.68 47.58

CS-NE 14Steckler, Nel E6 1:36.37

46.74 49.63

ATLA-NE 13Lynch, Brianne E7 1:39.82

47.96 51.86

CRIM-NE 13Cohoon, Michaela8 1:40.43

49.11 51.32

CS-NE 13White, Kensley9 1:40.44

47.42 53.02

JCCS-NE 13Ladouceur, Macy R10 1:40.68

CS-NE 14Prengel, Kyra11 1:43.56

49.03 54.53

CS-NE 13Elliott, Adel T12 1:45.21

50.15 55.06

CS-NE 13Thomas, Zosia J13 1:47.45

50.17 57.28

CS-NE 13Drobish, Lilah M14 1:47.96

52.25 55.71

CS-NE 13Johnson, Sofia M15 1:48.33

50.89 57.44

ORO-NE 14Duggan, Keely S16 1:48.67

52.10 56.57

CS-NE 14Fifield, Addison E17 1:50.54

53.35 57.19

CS-NE 13Hale, Erin18 1:51.86

53.47 58.39

CS-NE 13Licata, Sinead A19 1:59.49

58.63 1:00.86

 
Girls 13-14 200 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 14Nadeau, Avarie1 3:04.97

42.96 46.98 1:35.03

JCCS-NE 14Waddington, Winnie J2 3:07.19

43.92 48.41 46.9547.91

CRIM-NE 13Yu, Renee3 3:11.76

44.56 48.43 49.0149.76

CRIM-NE 13Smirnou, Julia A4 3:13.93

45.72 47.97 50.2549.99

CS-NE 14Raymond, Summer J5 3:22.39

46.95 53.10 50.6551.69

CS-NE 14Tully, Fallon B6 3:33.11

48.73 53.93 55.1555.30
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2025 NE CS Seacoast Classic - 6/28/2025 to 6/29/2025

Sanction #: NE25-CS0628, Sanction #: NE25-CS0628

Meet Referee: Lisa Gowern

Results
(Girls 13-14 200 Meter Breast)

CRIM-NE 13Cohoon, Michaela7 3:34.36

49.62 54.06 1:50.68

CS-NE 13Elliott, Adel T8 3:38.90

50.15 56.48 54.8957.38

CS-NE 13Thomas, Zosia J9 3:44.45

49.00 57.46 58.5459.45

CS-NE 13Johnson, Sofia M10 3:49.38

51.61 58.28 59.7059.79

CS-NE 14Prengel, Kyra11 3:49.90

51.60 58.69 57.351:02.26

ORO-NE 14Johnson, Emma L12 3:52.46

53.82 59.45 59.8359.36

CS-NE 14Fifield, Addison E13 3:53.22

54.52 59.97 58.531:00.20

ORO-NE 14Duggan, Keely S14 3:59.09

53.37 1:01.18 1:02.391:02.15

 
Girls 13-14 100 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 14Dewar, Taylor R1 1:10.98

34.79 36.19

CS-NE 14Steckler, Nel E2 1:12.94

34.94 38.00

CRIM-NE 14Nadeau, Avarie3 1:15.08

34.39 40.69

SYT-NE 14Pordon, Claire E4 1:16.21

35.57 40.64

CRIM-NE 13Yu, Renee5 1:16.98

35.83 41.15

JCCS-NE 13Ladouceur, Macy R6 1:19.45

CS-NE 14Tully, Fallon B7 1:19.97

38.07 41.90

CS-NE 13Antista, Lucy8 1:27.04

40.78 46.26

CS-NE 13Drobish, Lilah M9 1:27.21

40.01 47.20

JCCS-NE 13Culleton, Willow J10 1:29.37

42.35 47.02

ATLA-NE 13Lynch, Brianne E11 1:29.47

41.82 47.65

CRIM-NE 13Cohoon, Michaela12 1:34.00

43.98 50.02

CS-NE 13Premo, Ava S13 1:40.69

47.23 53.46

CS-NE 13Elliott, Adel T14 1:41.70

46.60 55.10

CS-NE 14Prengel, Kyra15 1:42.37

49.66 52.71

ORO-NE 14Duggan, Keely S16 1:46.95

45.43 1:01.52

 
Girls 13-14 200 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 14Dewar, Taylor R1 2:31.07

38.84

JCCS-NE 13Ladouceur, Macy R2 3:00.47

38.38 45.18 46.8750.04

 
Girls 13-14 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 14Nadeau, Avarie1 2:36.28

34.81 41.53 34.7045.24

CRIM-NE 14Dewar, Taylor R2 2:46.27

35.14 42.35 36.3652.42

CS-NE 14Steckler, Nel E3 2:49.33

35.59 44.57 36.5252.65

JCCS-NE 14Waddington, Winnie J4 2:52.28

37.67 46.66 39.0748.88

CRIM-NE 13Smirnou, Julia A5 2:53.38

38.27 43.78 39.3551.98

CRIM-NE 13Yu, Renee6 2:53.52

37.03 48.74 38.7449.01

JCCS-NE 13Ladouceur, Macy R7 2:54.76

38.25 48.11 36.2352.17

CS-NE 14Dalke, Evie M8 2:55.26

37.12 44.99 36.5056.65

CS-NE 13White, Kensley9 3:01.65

40.02 46.21 39.4355.99

CS-NE 13Thomas, Zosia J10 3:09.66

39.95 47.49 41.511:00.71

CRIM-NE 13Cohoon, Michaela11 3:09.76

45.48 50.86 38.7654.66

CS-NE 14Nyby, Liv M12 3:10.88

41.22 48.94 40.7459.98

ATLA-NE 13Lynch, Brianne E13 3:12.00

39.15 53.14 40.9658.75

CS-NE 13Antista, Lucy14 3:12.19

40.89 48.65 40.291:02.36

CS-NE 13Johnson, Sofia M15 3:14.81

41.90 49.71 42.541:00.66

ORO-NE 13Gelsey Drees, Adriana A16 3:16.65

44.13 50.88 1:41.64

ORO-NE 14Johnson, Emma L17 3:25.59

45.11 56.76 43.9759.75

CS-NE 13Elliott, Adel T18 3:26.56

47.88 52.68 1:46.00

CS-NE 13Premo, Ava S19 3:30.61

46.86 55.09 44.951:03.71

CS-NE 14Prengel, Kyra20 3:31.32

50.98 57.31 42.061:00.97

CS-NE 13Stearns, Kenzie R21 3:35.10

51.94 53.25 46.401:03.51

ATLA-NE 13Morse, Eleni I22 3:36.53

53.04 55.32 1:48.17

CS-NE 13Hale, Erin23 3:37.09

49.33 2:47.76

 
Women 15&O 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 15Laham, Eliana R1 29.55

CS-NE 19Netishen, Julia R2 29.60

CS-NE 17Jin, Ellen E3 29.95

CS-NE 18Bender, Sam S4 30.01

CS-NE 17Netishen, Katherine M5 30.25

JCCS-NE 15Ladouceur, Grace G6 30.26

CS-NE 19Kasabian, Kellie E7 30.34

CS-NE 16Landers, Olivia R8 30.47

CS-NE 16Flowers, Liv9 30.90

CS-NE 16Gallant, Amelia R10 31.10

CS-NE 16Whitaker, Jenna E11 31.15

CS-NE 15Carrigan, Saoirse12 31.29

CS-NE 16Carbone, Addi J13 31.75

CS-NE 16Hardjosuwito, Audrey14 31.81

CS-NE 16Gelsey Drees, Eleanora E15 32.03

JCCS-NE 15Callahan, Shaelyn N16 33.12

CS-NE 17Jordan, Molly A17 33.18

ORO-NE 16Duggan, Riley H18 33.49

CS-NE 15Jeong, Lydia19 36.61

CS-NE 15Trombly, Faith20 37.37

ORO-NE 15Sharpe, Isabella A21 38.01

ORO-NE 16Redden, Addison L22 45.51

 
Women 15&O 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS-NE 18Bender, Sam S1 1:04.22

31.16 33.06

CS-NE 16Landers, Olivia R2 1:04.54

31.69 32.85

JCCS-NE 15Ladouceur, Grace G3 1:04.67

31.44 33.23

CRIM-NE 15Laham, Eliana R4 1:05.30

31.33 33.97

CS-NE 19Kasabian, Kellie E5 1:06.21

31.77 34.44

CRIM-NE 15Pan, Rosie V6 1:06.60

32.17 34.43

CS-NE 16Gallant, Amelia R7 1:06.67

32.39 34.28

CS-NE 16Rice, Imara R8 1:07.00

31.71 35.29

CS-NE 19Netishen, Julia R9 1:07.78

31.82 35.96

CS-NE 16Hardjosuwito, Audrey10 1:08.81

32.87 35.94

CRIM-NE 16Esposito, Madelyn J11 1:09.81

33.39 36.42

CS-NE 16Flowers, Liv12 1:10.26

34.01 36.25

CS-NE 16Gelsey Drees, Eleanora E13 1:10.83

34.24 36.59

CS-NE 16Nichols, Libby G14 1:11.49

33.30 38.19
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2025 NE CS Seacoast Classic - 6/28/2025 to 6/29/2025
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Meet Referee: Lisa Gowern

Results
(Women 15&O 100 Meter Free)

CS-NE 17Jordan, Molly A15 1:12.30

34.40 37.90

CC-NE 16Titus, Evelyn M16 1:14.09

35.16 38.93

CS-NE 17Netishen, Katherine M17 1:15.85

35.68 40.17

ORO-NE 16Duggan, Riley H18 1:16.86

36.55 40.31

CS-NE 15Jeong, Lydia19 1:21.19

38.58 42.61

CS-NE 15Trombly, Faith20 1:22.12

39.03 43.09

ORO-NE 15Sharpe, Isabella A21 1:28.18

ORO-NE 16Redden, Addison L22 1:40.63

48.08 52.55

 
Women 15&O 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 15Laham, Eliana R1 2:16.09

31.75 34.22 34.6235.50

CS-NE 18Bender, Sam S2 2:17.84

31.52 33.92 35.8736.53

CS-NE 16Landers, Olivia R3 2:17.91

32.50 35.74 34.3435.33

CRIM-NE 15Pan, Rosie V4 2:18.96

33.31 35.39 35.5334.73

CS-NE 16Gallant, Amelia R5 2:21.05

32.11 35.39 36.9336.62

JCCS-NE 15Ladouceur, Grace G6 2:22.33

32.34 35.70 36.3337.96

CS-NE 16Whitaker, Jenna E7 2:22.51

32.91 36.36 36.2237.02

CS-NE 19Kasabian, Kellie E8 2:23.85

33.09 36.39 36.7537.62

CS-NE 16Hardjosuwito, Audrey9 2:28.37

33.89 37.24 38.0639.18

CRIM-NE 16Esposito, Madelyn J10 2:28.91

34.15 37.81 38.4838.47

JCCS-NE 15Callahan, Shaelyn N11 2:30.44

34.57 38.44 38.5938.84

CS-NE 16Flowers, Liv12 2:32.34

34.58 38.87 38.4740.42

CS-NE 17Netishen, Katherine M13 2:40.83

37.73 40.99 40.7441.37

ORO-NE 16Duggan, Riley H14 2:49.14

38.49 2:10.65

CRIM-NE 16Soni, Shreya15 2:55.52

38.31 46.19 45.1945.83

CS-NE 15Trombly, Faith16 2:57.22

40.31 44.64 44.6647.61

ORO-NE 15Sharpe, Isabella A17 3:08.28

43.70 48.22 1:36.36

 
Women 15&O 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 15Laham, Eliana R1 1:13.62

36.39 37.23

CS-NE 19Mosher, Claire M2 1:13.91

36.28 37.63

CS-NE 19Netishen, Julia R3 1:14.14

35.87 38.27

CS-NE 16Carbone, Addi J4 1:15.36

36.65 38.71

CS-NE 18Bender, Sam S5 1:15.58

36.90 38.68

CRIM-NE 15Pan, Rosie V6 1:15.82

36.44 39.38

CS-NE 16Landers, Olivia R7 1:16.07

36.76 39.31

CS-NE 17Jordan, Molly A8 1:17.96

37.38 40.58

CS-NE 16Rice, Imara R9 1:18.13

37.03 41.10

JCCS-NE 15Ladouceur, Grace G10 1:18.88

38.05 40.83

CRIM-NE 16Esposito, Madelyn J11 1:18.92

39.18 39.74

CS-NE 16Flowers, Liv12 1:19.09

37.78 41.31

CS-NE 16Hardjosuwito, Audrey13 1:22.67

CS-NE 17Netishen, Katherine M14 1:24.12

39.89 44.23

CS-NE 16Nichols, Libby G15 1:26.01

40.61 45.40

CC-NE 16Titus, Evelyn M16 1:28.22

42.28 45.94

CS-NE 15Jeong, Lydia17 1:28.99

44.37 44.62

ORO-NE 16Duggan, Riley H18 1:30.49

43.36 47.13

ORO-NE 16Redden, Addison L19 1:54.87

55.93 58.94

 
Women 15&O 200 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS-NE 16Carbone, Addi J1 2:37.13

35.95 38.62 41.2041.36

CRIM-NE 15Laham, Eliana R2 2:37.40

38.27 39.39 39.1240.62

CS-NE 19Mosher, Claire M3 2:39.41

38.29 39.78 1:21.34

CRIM-NE 15Pan, Rosie V4 2:41.37

38.27 40.81 40.7941.50

CS-NE 16Whitaker, Jenna E5 2:42.58

38.67 40.75 40.9042.26

JCCS-NE 15Ladouceur, Grace G6 2:42.92

39.09 42.11 39.6142.11

CS-NE 16Rice, Imara R7 2:49.16

38.74 42.59 43.0344.80

CRIM-NE 16Esposito, Madelyn J8 2:50.65

40.79 43.15 43.3943.32

CS-NE 19Netishen, Julia R9 2:52.36

39.65 43.42 44.0245.27

JCCS-NE 15Callahan, Shaelyn N10 2:59.51

42.74 45.97 44.9245.88

ORO-NE 16Redden, Addison L11 3:58.31

58.10 59.05 58.481:02.68

 
Women 15&O 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS-NE 17Jin, Ellen E1 1:19.89

38.06 41.83

CRIM-NE 15Pan, Rosie V2 1:21.43

39.19 42.24

CS-NE 16Rice, Imara R3 1:21.55

37.85 43.70

CS-NE 19Kasabian, Kellie E4 1:26.77

40.83 45.94

CRIM-NE 16Esposito, Madelyn J5 1:27.54

CS-NE 17Netishen, Katherine M6 1:30.76

43.98 46.78

CS-NE 16Gallant, Amelia R7 1:31.24

43.09 48.15

CS-NE 16Gelsey Drees, Eleanora E8 1:32.55

44.59 47.96

JCCS-NE 15Callahan, Shaelyn N9 1:33.50

44.21 49.29

CS-NE 15Carrigan, Saoirse10 1:33.91

44.64 49.27

CS-NE 17Jordan, Molly A11 1:36.87

45.76 51.11

CS-NE 16Carbone, Addi J12 1:39.16

47.73 51.43

CRIM-NE 16Soni, Shreya13 1:44.72

50.55 54.17

CS-NE 15Jeong, Lydia14 1:46.65

50.50 56.15

CS-NE 15Trombly, Faith15 1:53.31

54.26 59.05

 
Women 15&O 200 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 15Pan, Rosie V1 3:03.44

41.99 46.19 47.7447.52

CRIM-NE 16Esposito, Madelyn J2 3:04.43

43.54 46.25 47.6147.03

CS-NE 16Gallant, Amelia R3 3:09.74

44.42 49.25 1:36.07

CS-NE 16Landers, Olivia R4 3:12.46

43.67 49.99 49.0749.73

CRIM-NE 15Laham, Eliana R5 3:15.37

44.20 49.82 51.8549.50
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2025 NE CS Seacoast Classic - 6/28/2025 to 6/29/2025

Sanction #: NE25-CS0628, Sanction #: NE25-CS0628

Meet Referee: Lisa Gowern

Results
(Women 15&O 200 Meter Breast)

CS-NE 16Gelsey Drees, Eleanora E6 3:20.56

44.79 51.11 51.5253.14

CS-NE 17Netishen, Katherine M7 3:20.95

46.60 51.18 51.6851.49

CS-NE 17Jordan, Molly A8 3:25.91

47.01 52.12 53.1953.59

CS-NE 15Carrigan, Saoirse9 3:28.92

48.61 53.54 52.1554.62

CC-NE 16Titus, Evelyn M10 3:31.89

50.53 55.38 51.6254.36

CRIM-NE 16Soni, Shreya11 3:41.15

51.08 56.84 56.1157.12

CS-NE 15Jeong, Lydia12 3:49.24

52.12 57.99 1:59.13

 
Women 15&O 100 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS-NE 19Mosher, Claire M1 1:08.49

31.67 36.82

CRIM-NE 15Pan, Rosie V2 1:09.52

33.34 36.18

CRIM-NE 15Laham, Eliana R3 1:11.50

33.97 37.53

CS-NE 17Jin, Ellen E4 1:11.72

33.32 38.40

CS-NE 16Rice, Imara R5 1:12.22

33.66 38.56

CS-NE 16Landers, Olivia R6 1:14.35

35.05 39.30

CS-NE 18Bender, Sam S7 1:14.55

34.86 39.69

CS-NE 15Carrigan, Saoirse8 1:15.89

35.19 40.70

CS-NE 17Jordan, Molly A9 1:17.43

35.97 41.46

CRIM-NE 16Esposito, Madelyn J10 1:18.47

36.22 42.25

CS-NE 19Netishen, Julia R11 1:20.49

36.62 43.87

CS-NE 16Hardjosuwito, Audrey12 1:24.34

CS-NE 16Gelsey Drees, Eleanora E13 1:29.07

41.30 47.77

ORO-NE 16Duggan, Riley H14 1:33.04

43.00 50.04

 
Women 15&O 200 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 15Laham, Eliana R1 2:42.61

35.20 40.84 44.5542.02

CS-NE 16Gallant, Amelia R2 2:44.16

36.39 41.84 43.0942.84

CC-NE 16Titus, Evelyn M3 3:14.97

38.39 49.84 51.8654.88

 
Women 15&O 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS-NE 19Mosher, Claire M1 2:38.15

32.68 41.65 1:23.82

CS-NE 16Rice, Imara R2 2:39.14

35.46 42.65 35.8245.21

CS-NE 18Bender, Sam S3 2:39.92

34.59 41.89 1:23.44

JCCS-NE 15Ladouceur, Grace G4 2:43.34

35.96 43.85 36.1747.36

CRIM-NE 15Pan, Rosie V5 2:45.87

36.29 44.30 36.5248.76

CRIM-NE 16Esposito, Madelyn J6 2:48.01

36.23 44.82 38.2648.70

CS-NE 15Carrigan, Saoirse7 2:54.12

35.95 45.97 38.1554.05

CS-NE 16Nichols, Libby G8 2:56.53

38.94 49.05 38.7349.81

CS-NE 16Hardjosuwito, Audrey9 2:56.64

36.37 45.65 1:34.62

CS-NE 16Carbone, Addi J10 2:59.78

39.66 44.08 39.0157.03

CC-NE 16Titus, Evelyn M11 3:07.54

41.30 49.43 40.0456.77

CS-NE 16Gelsey Drees, Eleanora E12 3:08.41

44.52 50.21 40.2153.47

CS-NE 15Jeong, Lydia13 3:16.74

43.58 47.85 1:45.31

CRIM-NE 16Soni, Shreya14 3:17.92

45.83 49.15 46.6356.31

 
Boys 10&U 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS-NE 10Zhang, Arthur1 32.75

CS-NE 10Sayce, Tripp W2 35.93

ATLA-NE 10Anderson, Will O3 36.70

CS-NE  9Chung, Henry W4 36.87

CS-NE  8Bianchi, Benny5 38.62

CS-NE  8Sawicki, Grayson6 38.96

PPSC-NE  8Sweitzer, Joey G7 39.10

JCCS-NE 10Derr, Henrik W8 39.83

CS-NE  9Pauk, Clement D9 46.44

ORO-NE  9Rogers, Sam A10 47.85

DYD-NE 10Morrison, Declan11 51.79

ATLA-NE  7Anderson, Axel J12 1:55.24

 
Boys 10&U 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS-NE 10Zhang, Arthur1 1:13.01

34.69 38.32

JCCS-NE 10Ladouceur, Edwin2 1:22.17

39.30 42.87

CS-NE  9Chung, Henry W3 1:24.68

40.17 44.51

CS-NE 10Sayce, Tripp W4 1:24.75

40.20 44.55

CS-NE  8Bianchi, Benny5 1:25.90

40.36 45.54

PPSC-NE 10Barrera, Thomas F6 1:29.43

43.05 46.38

PPSC-NE  9Baxter, Reese A7 1:30.41

41.55 48.86

ATLA-NE 10Anderson, Will O8 1:31.04

42.49 48.55

CS-NE  8Sawicki, Grayson9 1:31.99

PPSC-NE  8Sweitzer, Joey G10 1:34.45

ORO-NE  9Rogers, Sam A11 1:42.87

48.44 54.43

CC-NE  9Simpson, Duncan G12 1:48.96

51.89 57.07

CS-NE 10Elliott, Kornel13 1:49.70

CS-NE  9Pauk, Clement D14 1:55.06

55.05 1:00.01

ATLA-NE  7Anderson, Axel J15 3:20.28

 
Boys 10&U 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS-NE 10Zhang, Arthur1 2:38.90

36.05 40.53 39.7842.54

CS-NE  9Chung, Henry W2 2:57.66

40.04 46.25 43.7247.65

CS-NE 10Sayce, Tripp W3 3:02.08

41.13 48.61 44.8047.54

CS-NE  8Bianchi, Benny4 3:04.30

42.28 47.82 43.3050.90

PPSC-NE  8Sweitzer, Joey G5 3:18.84

48.58 48.36

JCCS-NE 10Derr, Henrik W6 3:19.58

44.83 52.91 49.0252.82

ORO-NE  9Rogers, Sam A7 3:41.00

48.78 56.12 57.3758.73

CS-NE 10Elliott, Kornel8 3:41.42

49.97 57.63 1:53.82

CS-NE  9Pauk, Clement D9 3:42.39

50.93 58.33 54.9058.23

DYD-NE 10Morrison, Declan10 4:27.47

57.99 1:11.09 1:10.141:08.25

 
Boys 10&U 50 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS-NE 10Zhang, Arthur1 38.51

CS-NE  9Chung, Henry W2 44.57

PPSC-NE 10Barrera, Thomas F3 46.08

PPSC-NE  8Sweitzer, Joey G4 48.39

57.95

CS-NE  8Bianchi, Benny5 49.67

CS-NE  8Sawicki, Grayson6 49.97

PPSC-NE  9Baxter, Reese A7 50.04

CS-NE 10Sayce, Tripp W8 51.19

ATLA-NE 10Anderson, Will O9 51.42
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Results
(Boys 10&U 50 Meter Back)

CS-NE 10Elliott, Kornel10 53.84

ORO-NE  9Rogers, Sam A11 56.41

CC-NE  9Simpson, Duncan G12 58.36

 
Boys 10&U 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS-NE 10Zhang, Arthur1 1:23.62

40.18 43.44

CS-NE  8Bianchi, Benny2 1:43.75

52.20 51.55

PPSC-NE  8Sweitzer, Joey G3 1:44.85

JCCS-NE 10Derr, Henrik W4 1:47.95

CS-NE  8Sawicki, Grayson5 1:50.33

52.17 58.16

CS-NE 10Elliott, Kornel6 1:50.63

55.42 55.21

ATLA-NE 10Anderson, Will O7 1:50.74

52.18 58.56

DYD-NE 10Morrison, Declan8 2:10.60

1:03.37 1:07.23

ATLA-NE  7Anderson, Axel J--- DQ

ORO-NE  9Rogers, Sam A--- DQ

55.46 1:02.13

 
Boys 10&U 50 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS-NE  8Sawicki, Grayson1 53.70

PPSC-NE  8Sweitzer, Joey G2 53.84

CS-NE 10Sayce, Tripp W3 54.02

ATLA-NE 10Anderson, Will O4 55.14

CS-NE  8Bianchi, Benny5 59.10

JCCS-NE 10Derr, Henrik W6 1:01.69

CS-NE 10Elliott, Kornel7 1:02.26

CS-NE  9Pauk, Clement D8 1:18.05

ATLA-NE  7Anderson, Axel J--- DQ

ORO-NE  9Rogers, Sam A--- DQ

 
Boys 10&U 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS-NE 10Sayce, Tripp W1 1:54.76

54.33 1:00.43

PPSC-NE 10Barrera, Thomas F2 1:57.10

JCCS-NE 10Ladouceur, Edwin3 1:57.61

57.37 1:00.24

PPSC-NE  8Sweitzer, Joey G4 2:01.49

57.46 1:04.03

ATLA-NE 10Anderson, Will O5 2:07.96

1:00.78 1:07.18

CS-NE  8Bianchi, Benny6 2:12.26

1:04.74 1:07.52

ORO-NE  9Rogers, Sam A7 2:14.81

1:05.03 1:09.78

CS-NE 10Elliott, Kornel8 2:20.16

1:06.41 1:13.75

CC-NE  9Simpson, Duncan G9 2:40.51

CS-NE  9Pauk, Clement D10 2:42.11

 
Boys 10&U 50 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS-NE  9Chung, Henry W1 41.72

CS-NE  8Sawicki, Grayson2 48.50

JCCS-NE 10Ladouceur, Edwin3 49.19

PPSC-NE  9Baxter, Reese A4 50.75

PPSC-NE 10Barrera, Thomas F5 52.84

CS-NE  8Bianchi, Benny6 57.26

CS-NE  9Pauk, Clement D7 1:05.51

CC-NE  9Simpson, Duncan G8 1:07.75

CS-NE 10Elliott, Kornel9 1:08.70

PPSC-NE  8Sweitzer, Joey G10 1:09.11

ORO-NE  9Rogers, Sam A11 1:16.05

 
Boys 10&U 100 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS-NE 10Zhang, Arthur1 1:32.16

CS-NE  9Chung, Henry W2 1:36.75

44.89 51.86

CS-NE  8Sawicki, Grayson3 1:54.55

49.61 1:04.94

 
Boys 10&U 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS-NE 10Zhang, Arthur1 3:03.97

41.74 46.10 38.8757.26

JCCS-NE 10Ladouceur, Edwin2 3:26.84

47.96 54.19 40.051:04.64

CS-NE  9Chung, Henry W3 3:28.38

42.291:05.78

CS-NE  8Sawicki, Grayson4 3:47.78

49.68 1:03.00 47.461:07.64

CS-NE 10Elliott, Kornel5 4:18.59

1:08.86 1:00.36 56.811:12.56

CC-NE  9Simpson, Duncan G6 4:32.59

1:05.38 1:06.10 53.591:27.52

CS-NE  9Pauk, Clement D7 4:43.38

1:08.99 1:08.89 2:25.50

 
Boys 11-12 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SYT-NE 12Pordon, Luke A1 28.93

CRIM-NE 12Larkin, Brendan2 29.89

CS-NE 12Sawicki, Weston3 31.99

CRIM-NE 11Cardoso, Eric4 32.30

CS-NE 12Gilchrist, Cole5 32.56

CS-NE 11Coveny, Aidan D6 35.25

ATLA-NE 12McGonagle, James J7 37.81

CRIM-NE 11O'Meara, Grady F8 37.93

CS-NE 12Bendezu, Mateo9 38.00

CC-NE 12Worster, Bear P10 38.49

CS-NE 11Damas, Micah E11 40.05

JCCS-NE 11Lord, Jacq R12 40.87

CC-NE 12Worster, Arlen B13 44.01

 
Boys 11-12 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SYT-NE 12Pordon, Luke A1 1:04.93

30.96 33.97

CRIM-NE 12Larkin, Brendan2 1:09.80

32.67 37.13

CS-NE 12Sawicki, Weston3 1:11.97

33.42 38.55

CS-NE 12Gilchrist, Cole4 1:13.68

35.51 38.17

CRIM-NE 11Cardoso, Eric5 1:14.90

34.82 40.08

CS-NE 11Coveny, Aidan D6 1:18.88

38.22 40.66

JCCS-NE 12Al-Shorafa, Adam X7 1:20.42

38.82 41.60

CRIM-NE 11O'Meara, Grady F8 1:23.90

40.48 43.42

PPSC-NE 11Record, Emmett M9 1:24.11

40.85 43.26

CS-NE 12Bendezu, Mateo10 1:27.89

CC-NE 11Simpson, Anderson C11 1:28.16

41.28 46.88

ATLA-NE 12McGonagle, James J12 1:28.35

39.97 48.38

CS-NE 11Damas, Micah E13 1:32.63

44.67 47.96

CC-NE 12Worster, Bear P14 1:33.30

44.58 48.72

CC-NE 12Worster, Arlen B15 1:38.60

44.94 53.66

DYD-NE 11Moulton, Michael16 1:41.59

48.45 53.14

 
Boys 11-12 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SYT-NE 12Pordon, Luke A1 2:21.50

32.16 36.37 35.8437.13

CRIM-NE 12Larkin, Brendan2 2:33.98

34.07 37.87 41.2140.83

CS-NE 12Gilchrist, Cole3 2:39.02

35.76 40.49 39.7743.00

CRIM-NE 11Cardoso, Eric4 2:40.90

35.99 40.51 40.9643.44

CS-NE 11Coveny, Aidan D5 2:48.51

39.14 44.31 39.2745.79

CRIM-NE 11O'Meara, Grady F6 2:51.36

40.35 44.44 42.4244.15

CS-NE 12Sawicki, Weston7 2:51.64

38.72 44.52 42.1346.27

ATLA-NE 12McGonagle, James J8 3:13.58

41.59 50.55 49.2852.16

JCCS-NE 11Lord, Jacq R9 3:19.99

44.29 52.36 49.0954.25
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2025 NE CS Seacoast Classic - 6/28/2025 to 6/29/2025

Sanction #: NE25-CS0628, Sanction #: NE25-CS0628

Meet Referee: Lisa Gowern

Results
(Boys 11-12 200 Meter Free)

DYD-NE 11Moulton, Michael10 3:44.52

49.22 1:00.76 55.0959.45

CC-NE 12Worster, Arlen B11 3:44.95

58.511:00.67

 
Boys 11-12 50 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SYT-NE 12Pordon, Luke A1 34.77

CRIM-NE 12Larkin, Brendan2 35.21

CRIM-NE 11Cardoso, Eric3 37.54

36.58 0.96

CS-NE 12Sawicki, Weston4 38.46

CS-NE 12Gilchrist, Cole5 38.95

CS-NE 11Coveny, Aidan D6 42.32

CRIM-NE 11O'Meara, Grady F7 43.28

PPSC-NE 11Record, Emmett M8 43.96

ATLA-NE 12McGonagle, James J9 44.99

JCCS-NE 12Al-Shorafa, Adam X10 45.09

CS-NE 12Bendezu, Mateo11 46.43

CC-NE 11Simpson, Anderson C12 47.46

48.43

JCCS-NE 11Lord, Jacq R13 49.63

DYD-NE 11Moulton, Michael14 52.08

51.18 0.90

CS-NE 11Damas, Micah E15 52.77

CC-NE 12Worster, Bear P16 55.59

CC-NE 12Worster, Arlen B17 1:03.13

 
Boys 11-12 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 12Larkin, Brendan1 1:20.35

39.36 40.99

CRIM-NE 11Cardoso, Eric2 1:24.39

40.99 43.40

CS-NE 12Gilchrist, Cole3 1:24.71

41.16 43.55

CS-NE 12Sawicki, Weston4 1:25.04

41.66 43.38

CS-NE 11Coveny, Aidan D5 1:31.64

44.84 46.80

CRIM-NE 11O'Meara, Grady F6 1:33.03

46.47 46.56

ATLA-NE 12McGonagle, James J7 1:38.86

49.47 49.39

CS-NE 12Bendezu, Mateo8 1:40.59

CS-NE 11Damas, Micah E9 1:45.31

53.07 52.24

CC-NE 12Worster, Bear P10 1:47.87

JCCS-NE 11Lord, Jacq R11 1:48.61

53.35 55.26

DYD-NE 11Moulton, Michael12 1:55.16

CC-NE 12Worster, Arlen B13 2:14.04

1:04.64 1:09.40

 
Boys 11-12 50 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 12Larkin, Brendan1 39.24

SYT-NE 12Pordon, Luke A2 43.73

CRIM-NE 11Cardoso, Eric3 45.99

CRIM-NE 11O'Meara, Grady F4 46.26

CS-NE 12Sawicki, Weston5 49.67

CS-NE 12Gilchrist, Cole6 54.23

CC-NE 12Worster, Arlen B7 54.37

ATLA-NE 12McGonagle, James J8 58.01

DYD-NE 11Moulton, Michael9 1:01.99

JCCS-NE 11Lord, Jacq R10 1:03.16

CC-NE 12Worster, Bear P11 1:06.26

 
Boys 11-12 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 12Larkin, Brendan1 1:32.86

44.26 48.60

CRIM-NE 11Cardoso, Eric2 1:42.00

51.05 50.95

CRIM-NE 11O'Meara, Grady F3 1:42.79

50.31 52.48

CS-NE 12Sawicki, Weston4 1:52.70

52.48 1:00.22

CC-NE 11Simpson, Anderson C5 1:52.74

52.74 1:00.00

PPSC-NE 11Record, Emmett M6 1:59.37

57.88 1:01.49

CS-NE 11Coveny, Aidan D7 1:59.84

57.99 1:01.85

CC-NE 12Worster, Arlen B8 2:02.28

1:00.40 1:01.88

ATLA-NE 12McGonagle, James J9 2:06.42

1:01.52 1:04.90

JCCS-NE 11Lord, Jacq R10 2:09.91

1:01.73 1:08.18

DYD-NE 11Moulton, Michael11 2:24.18

1:09.70 1:14.48

ORO-NE 11Yergeau, Connor L--- DQ

59.00 1:07.83

 
Boys 11-12 50 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 12Larkin, Brendan1 32.88

CRIM-NE 11Cardoso, Eric2 35.79

CS-NE 12Gilchrist, Cole3 37.52

CS-NE 12Sawicki, Weston4 38.87

JCCS-NE 12Al-Shorafa, Adam X5 42.37

CRIM-NE 11O'Meara, Grady F6 44.68

CS-NE 11Coveny, Aidan D7 45.29

CC-NE 11Simpson, Anderson C8 47.83

PPSC-NE 11Record, Emmett M9 48.17

JCCS-NE 11Lord, Jacq R10 49.79

CC-NE 12Worster, Bear P11 52.68

ATLA-NE 12McGonagle, James J12 52.70

CS-NE 11Damas, Micah E13 54.71

ORO-NE 11Yergeau, Connor L14 1:00.13

CC-NE 12Worster, Arlen B15 1:06.52

 
Boys 11-12 100 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 12Larkin, Brendan1 1:19.05

36.99 42.06

CRIM-NE 11Cardoso, Eric2 1:21.87

38.53 43.34

CRIM-NE 11O'Meara, Grady F3 1:41.55

CC-NE 12Worster, Bear P4 1:51.31

50.34 1:00.97

CS-NE 11Damas, Micah E5 1:58.51

56.69 1:01.82

CS-NE 12Bendezu, Mateo--- DQ

53.62 53.71

 
Boys 11-12 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 11Cardoso, Eric1 2:55.07

36.95 46.24 1:31.88

CRIM-NE 12Larkin, Brendan2 2:57.90

36.04 47.20 40.4754.19

CRIM-NE 11O'Meara, Grady F3 3:16.63

48.71 48.55 41.3258.05

CS-NE 12Gilchrist, Cole4 3:17.99

41.26 48.62 41.411:06.70

JCCS-NE 12Al-Shorafa, Adam X5 3:19.87

45.69 51.47 39.561:03.15

CS-NE 11Coveny, Aidan D6 3:21.86

46.05 48.88 42.751:04.18

CC-NE 11Simpson, Anderson C7 3:32.66

50.90 55.36 44.111:02.29

CS-NE 12Bendezu, Mateo8 3:38.40

51.21 45.89

PPSC-NE 11Record, Emmett M9 3:39.18

54.60 54.87 1:49.71

JCCS-NE 11Lord, Jacq R10 3:54.23

53.50 1:02.01 50.461:08.26

CS-NE 11Damas, Micah E11 4:00.55

54.77 1:00.14 48.891:16.75

CC-NE 12Worster, Bear P12 4:05.23

56.92 1:01.87 45.811:20.63

ORO-NE 11Yergeau, Connor L13 4:11.00

59.83 1:11.65 48.821:10.70

 
Boys 12&U 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 12Esposito, James T1 30.81

PPSC-NE 11Zhou, Wesley2 38.14

 
Boys 12&U 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 12Esposito, James T1 1:08.68

PPSC-NE 12Strahorn, Luke D2 1:12.90

37.22 35.68
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2025 NE CS Seacoast Classic - 6/28/2025 to 6/29/2025

Sanction #: NE25-CS0628, Sanction #: NE25-CS0628

Meet Referee: Lisa Gowern

Results
(Boys 12&U 100 Meter Free)

PPSC-NE 11Zhou, Wesley3 1:28.83

40.28 48.55

 
Boys 12&U 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 12Esposito, James T1 2:26.15

34.68 36.70 36.7038.07

PPSC-NE 11Zhou, Wesley2 3:13.65

41.37 48.71 50.5353.04

 
Boys 12&U 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 12Esposito, James T1 1:16.85

37.22 39.63

PPSC-NE 12Strahorn, Luke D2 1:29.26

43.29 45.97

 
Boys 12&U 200 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 12Esposito, James T1 2:43.39

39.19 41.53 40.2842.39

 
Boys 12&U 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PPSC-NE 11Zhou, Wesley1 1:51.56

 
Boys 12&U 100 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 12Esposito, James T1 1:15.43

36.45 38.98

 
Boys 12&U 200 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 12Esposito, James T1 2:52.41

37.89 41.80 46.3746.35

PPSC-NE 12Strahorn, Luke D2 3:25.79

42.46 53.25 1:50.08

 
Boys 12&U 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 12Esposito, James T1 2:43.69

36.41 41.47 35.6850.13

 
Boys 13-14 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ORO-NE 14Trudell, Silas R1 28.98

CRIM-NE 13Kikta, Aaron2 29.46

CRIM-NE 14Terriot, Nathan3 29.58

CS-NE 14DeRose, Mason P4 30.44

CRIM-NE 13Listapad, Vasili5 31.25

CRIM-NE 14Chiu, Kyle6 31.42

CS-NE 13Whitaker, Riley J7 31.71

ATLA-NE 13Murphy, Liam D8 32.21

CS-NE 13True, Sebi M9 32.54

CS-NE 13Bender, Bryce W10 32.75

ATLA-NE 13Vanderbeck, Reed C11 33.78

ORO-NE 14Kinnison, Matthew J12 35.67

ORO-NE 14Rogers, Oliver K13 37.59

PPSC-NE 13Zhou, Brayden14 39.96

 
Boys 13-14 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ORO-NE 14Trudell, Silas R1 1:03.01

30.09 32.92

CS-NE 14DeRose, Mason P2 1:04.31

30.98 33.33

CC-NE 14Simpson, Fletcher T3 1:05.25

31.41 33.84

CRIM-NE 13Kikta, Aaron4 1:05.32

31.02 34.30

CS-NE 13Whitaker, Riley J5 1:10.88

34.00 36.88

ATLA-NE 14Desorda, Will R6 1:11.54

33.05 38.49

CS-NE 13True, Sebi M7 1:12.18

34.00 38.18

ATLA-NE 14Fields, Dean I8 1:12.50

34.69 37.81

PPSC-NE 13Baxter, Gavin F9 1:12.56

34.85 37.71

CS-NE 13Bender, Bryce W10 1:13.29

35.15 38.14

PPSC-NE 13Maurer, Owen R11 1:13.52

34.68 38.84

CRIM-NE 14Chiu, Kyle12 1:14.96

ATLA-NE 13Vanderbeck, Reed C13 1:15.97

35.82 40.15

ATLA-NE 13Murphy, Liam D14 1:18.35

35.40 42.95

JCCS-NE 13Farren, Thomas M15 1:19.27

37.92 41.35

CS-NE 13Nyby, Rex16 1:20.31

38.25 42.06

ORO-NE 14Rogers, Oliver K17 1:23.12

PPSC-NE 13Zhou, Brayden18 1:31.40

 
Boys 13-14 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ORO-NE 14Trudell, Silas R1 2:19.07

32.37 34.95 34.5337.22

CRIM-NE 14Terriot, Nathan2 2:21.47

32.20 36.11 35.6637.50

CRIM-NE 13Kikta, Aaron3 2:22.79

31.26 36.58 36.1738.78

CRIM-NE 14Chiu, Kyle4 2:29.46

35.21 38.74 36.2939.22

CS-NE 13Bender, Bryce W5 2:32.33

34.27 38.59 38.7740.70

CS-NE 13Whitaker, Riley J6 2:34.16

33.58 39.95 39.8540.78

ATLA-NE 13Vanderbeck, Reed C7 2:35.06

34.73 40.49 39.3940.45

CS-NE 13True, Sebi M8 2:35.40

34.03 38.86 41.5540.96

CRIM-NE 13Niu, Bowen9 2:37.14

35.45 40.04 40.9440.71

JCCS-NE 13Farren, Thomas M10 2:47.59

38.30 42.92 41.9544.42

CS-NE 13Nyby, Rex11 2:52.10

39.04 43.65 44.5144.90

ORO-NE 14Rogers, Oliver K12 2:54.76

38.73 44.40 45.2946.34

ATLA-NE 13Murphy, Liam D13 2:55.36

37.23 44.80 44.9248.41

PPSC-NE 13Zhou, Brayden14 3:18.61

42.03 2:36.58

 
Boys 13-14 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 14Terriot, Nathan1 1:12.76

36.33 36.43

CRIM-NE 13Kikta, Aaron2 1:16.30

37.15 39.15

CS-NE 14DeRose, Mason P3 1:17.85

38.72 39.13

ORO-NE 14Trudell, Silas R4 1:18.18

37.56 40.62

CC-NE 14Simpson, Fletcher T5 1:19.25

39.58 39.67

CRIM-NE 13Listapad, Vasili6 1:20.83

39.72 41.11

SYT-NE 13McGuckin-Welsch, Eamon7 1:22.98

PPSC-NE 13Baxter, Gavin F8 1:23.66

CS-NE 13Whitaker, Riley J9 1:24.11

41.19 42.92

PPSC-NE 13Maurer, Owen R10 1:25.41

41.34 44.07

JCCS-NE 13Farren, Thomas M11 1:25.75

42.13 43.62

CRIM-NE 13Niu, Bowen12 1:26.19

42.09 44.10

CRIM-NE 14Chiu, Kyle13 1:26.62

43.61 43.01

CS-NE 13Bender, Bryce W14 1:27.11

42.87 44.24

CS-NE 13True, Sebi M15 1:27.97

42.26 45.71

ATLA-NE 13Murphy, Liam D16 1:29.31

41.88 47.43

CS-NE 13Nyby, Rex17 1:37.14

ORO-NE 14Rogers, Oliver K18 1:39.22

47.56 51.66

 
Boys 13-14 200 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 13Kikta, Aaron1 2:45.09

40.14 41.31 40.9142.73
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2025 NE CS Seacoast Classic - 6/28/2025 to 6/29/2025

Sanction #: NE25-CS0628, Sanction #: NE25-CS0628

Meet Referee: Lisa Gowern

Results
(Boys 13-14 200 Meter Back)

CRIM-NE 13Listapad, Vasili2 2:48.46

40.89 42.76 41.5443.27

CS-NE 14DeRose, Mason P3 2:51.41

41.14 43.47 42.5344.27

CRIM-NE 13Niu, Bowen4 2:58.93

43.18 45.90 44.2645.59

CS-NE 13Whitaker, Riley J5 2:58.98

42.37 44.99 45.2046.42

JCCS-NE 13Farren, Thomas M6 3:03.41

43.81 46.78 45.8446.98

ORO-NE 14Rogers, Oliver K7 3:34.21

50.22 55.24 54.0154.74

 
Boys 13-14 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 13Niu, Bowen1 1:22.15

39.35 42.80

CRIM-NE 14Terriot, Nathan2 1:28.80

42.47 46.33

CRIM-NE 13Listapad, Vasili3 1:32.66

43.87 48.79

ATLA-NE 13Vanderbeck, Reed C4 1:33.36

43.63 49.73

CRIM-NE 14Chiu, Kyle5 1:34.60

44.69 49.91

SYT-NE 13McGuckin-Welsch, Eamon6 1:35.09

46.48 48.61

CS-NE 14DeRose, Mason P7 1:38.08

46.52 51.56

CS-NE 13True, Sebi M8 1:39.06

46.44 52.62

CS-NE 13Bender, Bryce W9 1:41.26

47.70 53.56

PPSC-NE 13Zhou, Brayden10 1:42.15

49.92 52.23

ORO-NE 14Kinnison, Matthew J11 1:44.70

50.80 53.90

ATLA-NE 13Murphy, Liam D12 1:49.14

50.14 59.00

JCCS-NE 13Farren, Thomas M13 1:52.33

54.68 57.65

ORO-NE 14Rogers, Oliver K14 1:53.07

 
Boys 13-14 200 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CC-NE 14Simpson, Fletcher T1 2:57.27

41.27 46.01 43.0246.97

CRIM-NE 13Niu, Bowen2 3:10.17

43.63 47.71 48.1950.64

CRIM-NE 14Terriot, Nathan3 3:11.81

43.13 49.90 48.7850.00

ATLA-NE 14Fields, Dean I4 3:24.29

46.45 53.65 50.6753.52

CRIM-NE 13Listapad, Vasili5 3:24.63

47.28 54.08 51.2352.04

ATLA-NE 13Vanderbeck, Reed C6 3:26.04

45.62 53.88 52.5653.98

CS-NE 13Whitaker, Riley J7 3:30.19

47.38 54.77 52.9455.10

CS-NE 13Bender, Bryce W8 3:37.94

2:49.1532.62

CS-NE 13True, Sebi M9 3:38.84

48.88 54.23 57.3958.34

ORO-NE 14Kinnison, Matthew J10 3:50.60

54.90 59.69 56.4459.57

JCCS-NE 13Farren, Thomas M11 3:53.36

55.02 59.56 59.9558.83

ORO-NE 14Rogers, Oliver K12 3:57.35

52.57 59.99 1:02.371:02.42

 
Boys 13-14 100 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 14Terriot, Nathan1 1:09.58

33.33 36.25

CS-NE 14Sawant, Aryan D2 1:09.93

33.73 36.20

CRIM-NE 13Kikta, Aaron3 1:13.54

35.51 38.03

ORO-NE 14Trudell, Silas R4 1:14.15

35.12 39.03

CRIM-NE 14Chiu, Kyle5 1:16.56

36.67 39.89

SYT-NE 13McGuckin-Welsch, Eamon6 1:16.92

36.82 40.10

CRIM-NE 13Listapad, Vasili7 1:21.19

37.57 43.62

CS-NE 13Bender, Bryce W8 1:27.13

40.75 46.38

CRIM-NE 13Niu, Bowen9 1:27.75

41.36 46.39

JCCS-NE 13Farren, Thomas M10 1:27.93

42.87 45.06

CS-NE 13True, Sebi M11 1:35.44

42.82 52.62

CS-NE 13Nyby, Rex12 1:46.58

49.72 56.86

 
Boys 13-14 200 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CC-NE 14Simpson, Fletcher T1 2:33.37

33.57 39.43 38.2742.10

CRIM-NE 14Terriot, Nathan2 2:34.05

33.78 39.36 40.0340.88

CS-NE 14Sawant, Aryan D3 2:40.14

2:33.74

CRIM-NE 13Kikta, Aaron4 2:45.39

35.40 41.20 43.5945.20

CRIM-NE 14Chiu, Kyle5 3:09.40

44.08 48.34 1:36.98

CRIM-NE 13Listapad, Vasili6 3:12.64

42.50 48.19 50.2551.70

CRIM-NE 13Niu, Bowen7 3:16.67

40.15 47.57 54.3254.63

ATLA-NE 14Desorda, Will R8 3:31.91

43.45 53.51 54.831:00.12

 
Boys 13-14 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 14Terriot, Nathan1 2:35.90

32.83 39.88 34.4948.70

CC-NE 14Simpson, Fletcher T2 2:35.97

32.42 43.71 35.8843.96

CS-NE 14Sawant, Aryan D3 2:36.54

34.96 41.19 33.8346.56

CRIM-NE 13Kikta, Aaron4 2:41.31

33.82 43.68 1:23.81

CS-NE 14DeRose, Mason P5 2:43.30

35.17 41.46 35.6251.05

ORO-NE 14Trudell, Silas R6 2:47.84

37.03 46.79 35.8148.21

CRIM-NE 13Listapad, Vasili7 2:52.18

39.77 44.32 37.8650.23

CRIM-NE 14Chiu, Kyle8 3:00.27

37.64 48.99 40.6952.95

CRIM-NE 13Niu, Bowen9 3:00.60

41.13 46.04 43.2950.14

ATLA-NE 14Desorda, Will R10 3:04.58

37.2357.58

SYT-NE 13McGuckin-Welsch, Eamon11 3:07.79

36.54 49.76 45.7255.77

ATLA-NE 13Vanderbeck, Reed C12 3:09.03

43.80 51.36 38.9454.93

ATLA-NE 14Fields, Dean I13 3:09.28

41.93 52.43 42.2452.68

PPSC-NE 13Maurer, Owen R14 3:13.56

47.11 50.14 40.8855.43

ORO-NE 14Kinnison, Matthew J15 3:35.09

50.11 1:03.73 44.6056.65

ATLA-NE 13Murphy, Liam D--- DQ

49.59 54.94 1:56.10

 
Men 15&O 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS-NE 16McLane, Fin J1 26.56

CRIM-NE 17Janian, Matt G2 26.65

CS-NE 18Whitaker, Samuel J3 27.36

CS-NE 16Bunyar, Miles L4 28.16

CS-NE 17Adler, Josh L5 28.27

CS-NE 19Bailey, Sean F6 28.33

CRIM-NE 15Kawai, Owen D7 28.47

CS-NE 15Damas, Dylan H8 28.54

CRIM-NE 15Dindinger, Mason P9 28.73

CRIM-NE 15Vo, Alexander10 28.79

CRIM-NE 15Wildt, Noah E11 28.86

JCCS-NE 17Leveroni, Brady W12 28.87
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2025 NE CS Seacoast Classic - 6/28/2025 to 6/29/2025

Sanction #: NE25-CS0628, Sanction #: NE25-CS0628

Meet Referee: Lisa Gowern

Results
(Men 15&O 50 Meter Free)

CS-NE 16Byram, Ethan H13 29.08

CS-NE 17Papageorgiou, John A14 29.23

JCCS-NE 18Rosen, Nathaniel F15 29.41

ORO-NE 15Rogers, Milo S16 30.39

CS-NE 18Walden, Sam M17 33.31

 
Men 15&O 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS-NE 16Bunyar, Miles L1 59.39

28.82 30.57

CRIM-NE 15Dindinger, Mason P2 1:01.85

29.68 32.17

CRIM-NE 15Wildt, Noah E3 1:02.11

29.80 32.31

CRIM-NE 15Kawai, Owen D4 1:02.83

30.26 32.57

CRIM-NE 15Vo, Alexander5 1:02.96

30.43 32.53

SEAC-NE 15Parra-Franco, Octavio6 1:03.26

30.14 33.12

CS-NE 18Walden, Sam M7 1:09.32

32.80 36.52

ORO-NE 15Rogers, Milo S8 1:11.97

33.18 38.79

 
Men 15&O 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 17Janian, Matt G1 2:08.98

30.71 32.84 32.4432.99

CRIM-NE 15Dindinger, Mason P2 2:11.90

30.56 33.31 32.6735.36

CRIM-NE 15Wildt, Noah E3 2:13.31

30.78 33.51 34.3334.69

CS-NE 18Whitaker, Samuel J4 2:13.54

31.07 33.48 1:08.99

CS-NE 19Bailey, Sean F5 2:13.55

31.29 33.62 33.9434.70

CRIM-NE 15Kawai, Owen D6 2:16.60

31.81 35.25 34.1735.37

CRIM-NE 15Vo, Alexander7 2:16.99

33.25 34.98 33.9334.83

JCCS-NE 17Leveroni, Brady W8 2:21.27

31.71 35.85 36.6037.11

JCCS-NE 18Rosen, Nathaniel F9 2:24.67

33.06 35.60 38.3837.63

ORO-NE 15Rogers, Milo S10 2:36.21

33.48 40.27 41.1241.34

 
Men 15&O 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS-NE 16McLane, Fin J1 1:06.91

33.06 33.85

CS-NE 17Nie, Eric2 1:07.31

32.64 34.67

CRIM-NE 15Dindinger, Mason P3 1:07.33

32.41 34.92

SEAC-NE 15Parra-Franco, Octavio4 1:09.05

33.10 35.95

CRIM-NE 15Kawai, Owen D5 1:10.63

35.25 35.38

CRIM-NE 15Vo, Alexander6 1:11.56

35.15 36.41

CRIM-NE 15Wildt, Noah E7 1:12.66

CS-NE 17Adler, Josh L8 1:14.42

36.47 37.95

CS-NE 16Raymond, Tucker K9 1:16.49

ORO-NE 15Rogers, Milo S10 1:26.60

40.15 46.45

JCCS-NE 15Swanson, Paxton R11 1:27.27

42.24 45.03

 
Men 15&O 200 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS-NE 16McLane, Fin J1 2:19.98

32.73 35.37 35.1736.71

CRIM-NE 15Dindinger, Mason P2 2:23.31

32.98 36.11 36.9537.27

CRIM-NE 15Wildt, Noah E3 2:30.21

35.38 37.49 38.2139.13

ATLA-NE 15Nichols, Dylan M4 2:31.55

34.23 37.98 39.0640.28

CRIM-NE 15Vo, Alexander5 2:32.64

37.61 38.52 37.6238.89

CS-NE 17Adler, Josh L6 2:39.22

37.62 40.40 39.4741.73

CS-NE 16Byram, Ethan H7 2:51.09

39.40 43.79 42.7245.18

ORO-NE 15Rogers, Milo S8 3:13.30

43.18 49.81 49.0551.26

 
Men 15&O 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS-NE 16McLane, Fin J1 1:07.91

32.76 35.15

CRIM-NE 15Wildt, Noah E2 1:18.17

37.98 40.19

CRIM-NE 15Dindinger, Mason P3 1:18.41

38.37 40.04

CS-NE 18Whitaker, Samuel J4 1:20.32

38.43 41.89

CS-NE 17Adler, Josh L5 1:21.60

38.96 42.64

CRIM-NE 15Vo, Alexander6 1:22.74

39.46 43.28

CS-NE 16Raymond, Tucker K7 1:22.89

39.44 43.45

CS-NE 17Papageorgiou, John A8 1:23.76

38.87 44.89

CS-NE 18Walden, Sam M9 1:29.14

42.67 46.47

ATLA-NE 15Nichols, Dylan M10 1:30.08

42.86 47.22

CS-NE 16Bunyar, Miles L11 1:30.93

42.82 48.11

CS-NE 15Damas, Dylan H12 1:30.99

42.56 48.43

ORO-NE 15Rogers, Milo S13 1:36.67

46.10 50.57

 
Men 15&O 200 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 15Wildt, Noah E1 2:50.61

39.72 43.62 43.7943.48

CRIM-NE 15Dindinger, Mason P2 2:54.79

41.54 43.29 45.1244.84

CS-NE 17Adler, Josh L3 2:56.23

40.78 46.62 44.3944.44

CRIM-NE 15Vo, Alexander4 3:04.64

43.15 46.89 47.0147.59

SYT-NE 18Perry, Nolan W5 3:15.69

43.09 50.67 50.0651.87

CS-NE 15Damas, Dylan H6 3:21.96

45.28 52.08 51.2253.38

ORO-NE 15Rogers, Milo S7 3:28.95

45.82 52.19 54.9555.99

JCCS-NE 15Swanson, Paxton R8 3:35.90

49.29 55.80 54.7556.06

 
Men 15&O 100 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS-NE 16Raymond, Tucker K1 1:04.58

30.44 34.14

CRIM-NE 15Wildt, Noah E2 1:05.85

31.02 34.83

CS-NE 17Adler, Josh L3 1:06.32

31.20 35.12

CS-NE 16Bunyar, Miles L4 1:06.85

30.81 36.04

CRIM-NE 17Janian, Matt G5 1:07.41

CS-NE 15Damas, Dylan H6 1:08.75

32.33 36.42

CS-NE 18Whitaker, Samuel J7 1:09.71

32.30 37.41

CS-NE 19Bailey, Sean F8 1:10.25

JCCS-NE 17Leveroni, Brady W9 1:10.59

32.36 38.23

CRIM-NE 15Vo, Alexander10 1:13.62

32.99 40.63

CS-NE 18Walden, Sam M11 1:14.37

34.82 39.55

CS-NE 17Papageorgiou, John A12 1:15.55

33.98 41.57

CRIM-NE 15Kawai, Owen D13 1:18.22

34.60 43.62

JCCS-NE 18Rosen, Nathaniel F14 1:18.67

36.55 42.12
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2025 NE CS Seacoast Classic - 6/28/2025 to 6/29/2025

Sanction #: NE25-CS0628, Sanction #: NE25-CS0628

Meet Referee: Lisa Gowern

Results
 
Men 15&O 200 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS-NE 17Nie, Eric1 2:13.30

35.30

CS-NE 17Adler, Josh L2 2:35.30

40.75

CS-NE 16Bunyar, Miles L3 2:36.49

2:28.64

CS-NE 15Damas, Dylan H4 2:47.37

35.08 41.44 46.4544.40

ATLA-NE 15Nichols, Dylan M--- DQ

31.97 37.86 41.8242.31

CS-NE 16Byram, Ethan H--- DQ

35.06 39.88 40.7441.00

 
Men 15&O 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS-NE 16McLane, Fin J1 2:19.69

31.24 38.52 31.3038.63

CS-NE 17Nie, Eric2 2:21.87

29.63 36.81 31.8943.54

CRIM-NE 15Wildt, Noah E3 2:28.29

32.58 37.87 34.0243.82

CRIM-NE 15Dindinger, Mason P4 2:29.80

33.58 36.14 34.6745.41

CS-NE 16Raymond, Tucker K5 2:33.52

32.16 41.44 35.6044.32

CS-NE 16Bunyar, Miles L6 2:35.46

32.09 39.81 32.2151.35

ATLA-NE 15Nichols, Dylan M7 2:36.18

31.46 40.30 33.8850.54

CRIM-NE 15Vo, Alexander8 2:38.92

35.85 40.77 35.6346.67

CS-NE 16Byram, Ethan H9 2:43.51

32.20 44.49 34.3652.46

CS-NE 18Walden, Sam M10 2:51.98

35.85 45.46 41.3149.36

JCCS-NE 15Swanson, Paxton R11 3:05.28

45.44 46.38 1:33.46

SYT-NE 18Perry, Nolan W12 3:08.49

39.89 53.20 41.9353.47

ORO-NE 15Rogers, Milo S13 3:15.52

45.50 53.35 43.0053.67

CRIM-NE 15Kawai, Owen D--- DQ

36.08 43.10 1:32.50

CS-NE 15Damas, Dylan H--- DQ

33.21 39.85 34.6651.30

 
Mixed 400 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS-NE 16McLane, Fin J1 4:26.87

30.05 32.49 34.4334.39

34.79 34.21 34.08 32.43

CRIM-NE 15Dindinger, Mason P2 4:40.04

29.99 33.67 36.2935.59

36.25 36.46 1:11.79

CS-NE 14Sawant, Aryan D3 4:45.66

33.38 35.28 36.1135.98

36.54 36.62 36.41 35.34

CRIM-NE 14Nadeau, Avarie4 4:45.78

32.80 35.59 36.4136.91

35.96 36.62 37.10 34.39

CRIM-NE 15Laham, Eliana R5 4:46.66

32.34 35.59 36.5136.74

36.42 36.63 37.44 34.99

CRIM-NE 15Pan, Rosie V6 4:49.64

33.36 35.69 37.1837.80

36.92 36.64 36.36 35.69

CC-NE 14Simpson, Fletcher T7 4:50.62

32.67 35.81 37.0836.98

37.84 37.74 36.75 35.75

CRIM-NE 14Terriot, Nathan8 4:51.78

32.27 36.00 37.6936.84

37.18 38.10 37.31 36.39

CRIM-NE 13Kikta, Aaron9 4:52.07

32.85 36.33 37.3236.61

37.62 38.19 1:13.15

CRIM-NE 14Dewar, Taylor R10 4:52.34

33.87 36.02 37.68

37.20 37.11 35.58

ATLA-NE 15Nichols, Dylan M11 4:53.07

30.36 33.49 37.1535.92

38.22 39.56 39.37 39.00

CRIM-NE 15Wildt, Noah E12 4:55.72

32.30 36.96 38.3436.81

37.46 38.39 37.53 37.93

CRIM-NE 15Vo, Alexander13 4:58.89

34.01 38.04 39.1138.89

38.70 37.80 37.97 34.37

CRIM-NE 12Dindinger, Riley L14 5:01.43

34.60 36.69 38.4638.35

39.14 37.78 38.98 37.43

CS-NE 16Byram, Ethan H15 5:02.16

34.12 37.82 38.8539.10

39.52 38.74 37.11 36.90

CRIM-NE 12Esposito, James T16 5:04.54

33.86 37.44 38.5239.07

39.02 39.10 39.58 37.95

CRIM-NE 12Mouhidin, Amber17 5:06.28

35.10 38.03 39.3938.94

38.20 39.28 1:17.34

CS-NE 14DeRose, Mason P18 5:06.33

34.42 38.26 38.9338.42

39.22 39.79 38.50 38.79

CRIM-NE 16Esposito, Madelyn J19 5:15.16

34.68 38.71 41.6639.37

39.41 40.98 40.70 39.65

CS-NE 14Dalke, Evie M20 5:17.35

36.23 41.49 41.2441.61

39.94 40.17 38.18 38.49

CRIM-NE 13Yu, Renee21 5:18.03

36.35 39.54 40.7141.37

41.79 41.36 39.32 37.59

JCCS-NE 15Callahan, Shaelyn N22 5:18.37

35.43 39.19 41.4640.45

40.48 41.07 40.24 40.05

CRIM-NE 13Listapad, Vasili23 5:20.45

35.37 39.35 40.9740.27

41.03 41.17 1:22.29

CRIM-NE 13Smirnou, Julia A24 5:24.59

35.39 40.23 41.2440.41

40.84 43.07 41.94 41.47

CRIM-NE 14Chiu, Kyle25 5:27.75

35.23 38.97 42.1440.62

42.28 43.56 44.36 40.59

PPSC-NE 13Baxter, Gavin F26 5:28.39

37.39 41.41 42.4441.94

42.05 42.19 41.88 39.09

CC-NE 16Titus, Evelyn M27 5:28.69

34.81 39.24 42.1242.06

43.43 42.51 43.70 40.82

CS-NE 13White, Kensley28 5:30.19

35.62 40.83 41.5542.97

44.41 42.45 42.60 39.76

CS-NE 13Bender, Bryce W29 5:30.92

35.05 39.62 42.9542.76

44.11 43.76 42.80 39.87

CS-NE 10Zhang, Arthur30 5:32.60

36.82 41.31 43.4043.92

43.78 43.11 43.34 36.92

CS-NE 13True, Sebi M31 5:32.86

33.96 40.95 43.8942.01

42.86 44.10 43.55 41.54

PPSC-NE 13Maurer, Owen R32 5:33.44

37.19 42.59 43.5542.10

42.56 43.21 41.30 40.94

CS-NE 13Antista, Lucy33 5:33.66

36.65 41.31 44.2042.49

43.90 42.99 40.49 41.63

ATLA-NE 13Vanderbeck, Reed C34 5:36.06

36.44 41.62 43.1242.41

43.14 44.46 42.33 42.54

CS-NE 13Premo, Ava S35 5:37.06

40.42 43.82 42.4143.10

42.37 43.17 41.43 40.34

CRIM-NE 13Niu, Bowen36 5:38.24

36.12 40.55 44.0043.83

43.88 44.06 42.61 43.19

CRIM-NE 12Lucas, Capri37 5:44.41

38.10 42.32 45.3744.32

44.02 43.99 44.12 42.17
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2025 NE CS Seacoast Classic - 6/28/2025 to 6/29/2025

Sanction #: NE25-CS0628, Sanction #: NE25-CS0628

Meet Referee: Lisa Gowern

Results
(Mixed 400 Meter Free)

CS-NE 13Johnson, Sofia M38 5:44.96

35.73 40.66 44.7744.20

46.16 44.75 45.30 43.39

CS-NE 13Drobish, Lilah M39 5:45.71

36.93 40.76 45.1844.30

44.84 44.31 45.89 43.50

CRIM-NE 13Criscione, Nora40 5:47.35

39.74 45.88 45.7345.25

40.73 42.50 43.83 43.69

PPSC-NE 12Strahorn, Luke D41 5:50.20

42.02 46.00 44.3045.73

43.78 44.95 44.76 38.66

ATLA-NE 12Chan, Arianne T42 5:51.39

39.76 44.93 45.4445.27

1:25.62

JCCS-NE 15Swanson, Paxton R43 5:52.30

39.03 43.77 44.9344.31

44.40 46.39 45.70 43.77

CS-NE 12Schneider, Carley L44 5:56.06

38.32 45.14 44.6745.74

46.02 45.80 43.94 46.43

CS-NE 13Nyby, Rex45 5:58.55

38.53 44.78 46.5146.08

46.56 47.06 44.32 44.71

CS-NE 15Jeong, Lydia46 5:58.86

39.59 44.81 45.7745.36

46.26 45.96 46.53 44.58

ORO-NE 16Duggan, Riley H47 5:59.87

40.24 45.80 46.1045.34

45.89 47.19 45.16 44.15

ATLA-NE 12Lemelin, Presley A48 6:01.55

39.76 46.16 46.7446.89

46.20 47.21 44.24 44.35

ORO-NE 14Johnson, Emma L49 6:01.81

39.71 45.48 46.3145.93

47.05 46.40 46.68 44.25

CS-NE 14Burrows, Grace I50 6:09.05

39.96 46.02 47.7847.42

48.85 47.55 1:31.47

CRIM-NE 10Hakimov, Sofia51 6:14.10

42.77 47.70 48.4347.77

48.39 48.34 1:30.70

CS-NE 13Elliott, Adel T52 6:17.89

39.48 47.31 49.0248.82

48.45 49.16 49.92 45.73

CS-NE 11Schneider, Ella B53 6:25.66

42.24 48.80 51.1750.14

50.67 49.59 1:33.05

CS-NE 10Sayce, Tripp W54 6:26.71

43.29 50.35 51.1549.39

49.80 49.64 48.72 44.37

CS-NE  9Chung, Henry W55 6:27.57

43.01 50.55 51.5349.99

48.74 50.64 49.10 44.01

CC-NE 11Simpson, Anderson C56 6:29.95

43.25 51.26

47.42 46.53

CS-NE  9Lapp, Addison57 6:31.33

43.56 49.96

49.99 49.27 51.16 45.17

CS-NE  8Bianchi, Benny58 6:42.18

47.12 51.29 52.3752.02

52.32 48.20 52.41 46.45

CS-NE 11Reale, Madison M59 6:44.15

42.02 50.28 52.0350.37

51.45 53.56 53.22 51.22

CS-NE 10Andrews, Aldyn R60 6:50.06

44.47 52.07 52.1652.99

53.48 53.03 52.56 49.30

CRIM-NE 11Laham, Ava M61 6:50.37

44.13 52.64 53.1252.51

52.54 53.81 51.95 49.67

CS-NE 14Fifield, Addison E62 6:50.40

45.72 51.80 52.7053.95

53.82 52.71 1:39.70

CS-NE 11Lizotte, Leigha A63 6:54.39

43.79 52.94 52.3154.46

53.39 53.41 50.98 53.11

CS-NE 10Misa, Penelope R64 6:57.32

54.222:15.57

53.05 54.06 52.28 51.57

CC-NE 12Worster, Bear P65 7:03.61

47.10 54.48

53.97 55.95 51.76 47.37

PPSC-NE 13Record, Elin M66 7:04.62

43.00 50.71 54.8255.51

57.98 57.06 56.16 49.38

CRIM-NE 10Allen, Brooke67 7:10.32

48.50 56.26 56.8755.66

53.75 57.37 51.56 50.35

CS-NE 10Baita, Macie68 7:12.69

44.97 55.40 57.1256.13

54.36 58.38 53.70 52.63

CS-NE 12Hussey, Amelia69 7:18.63

48.92 56.35 56.4455.99

56.66 56.44 55.08 52.75

CC-NE  9Simpson, Louise O70 7:22.80

47.95 56.82

58.73 56.27 57.49 52.79

CC-NE 12Worster, Arlen B71 7:35.23

55.10 59.39

54.63 58.07 58.47 51.86

CC-NE  9Simpson, Duncan G72 7:37.37

50.66 58.07 59.4658.56

59.46 57.66 59.55 53.95

ORO-NE 16Redden, Addison L73 7:38.34

51.69 57.75 58.1758.95

58.42 58.31 58.99 56.06

 
Mixed 400 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS-NE 16Raymond, Tucker K1 5:01.45

30.99 35.24 39.5040.26

44.33 43.44 34.14 33.55

CRIM-NE 15Dindinger, Mason P2 5:06.72

32.72 39.39 38.5737.24

43.60 44.17 36.74 34.29

CS-NE 14Sawant, Aryan D3 5:20.00

33.98 38.50 39.5739.79

47.97 48.13 36.82 35.24

CRIM-NE 14Terriot, Nathan4 5:27.26

33.39 38.94 40.7340.74

49.63 48.91 37.71 37.21

CRIM-NE 15Pan, Rosie V5 5:28.31

34.30 39.91 42.2443.52

46.15 46.00 38.70 37.49

CRIM-NE 15Laham, Eliana R6 5:30.47

35.57 39.75 41.1542.89

48.73 48.86 36.30 37.22

ATLA-NE 15Nichols, Dylan M7 5:31.30

32.09 38.26 41.0741.40

51.86 52.95 37.33 36.34

CRIM-NE 14Dewar, Taylor R8 5:34.42

35.36 39.43 43.5542.84

48.88 50.49 37.24 36.63

CRIM-NE 13Kikta, Aaron9 5:34.52

34.26 41.10 42.2944.09

51.46 48.35 37.89 35.08

CRIM-NE 14Nadeau, Avarie10 5:35.01

34.42 41.11 42.8642.90

47.84 49.25 38.37 38.26

CRIM-NE 12Esposito, James T11 5:39.47

36.94 44.75 42.5641.99

47.19 49.56 37.99 38.49

CRIM-NE 12Mouhidin, Amber12 5:45.92

36.22 42.00 46.2343.56

49.16 51.24 38.52 38.99

CRIM-NE 12Dindinger, Riley L13 5:46.19

35.57 42.18 44.6844.92

51.12 50.88 39.67 37.17

CRIM-NE 13Yu, Renee14 5:46.79

36.12 41.99 44.8647.88

48.66 49.29 1:17.99

CRIM-NE 16Esposito, Madelyn J15 5:55.32

36.39 44.38 43.8345.44

51.23 50.26 1:23.79

JCCS-NE 15Ladouceur, Grace G16 5:56.33

36.16 45.18 44.4946.41

51.78 53.15 40.73 38.43

JCCS-NE 14Waddington, Winnie J17 5:56.54

36.78 42.20 43.9545.77

50.32 51.36 43.46 42.70
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2025 NE CS Seacoast Classic - 6/28/2025 to 6/29/2025

Sanction #: NE25-CS0628, Sanction #: NE25-CS0628

Meet Referee: Lisa Gowern

Results
(Mixed 400 Meter IM)

JCCS-NE 13Ladouceur, Macy R18 5:59.79

37.28 44.23 42.8546.98

55.87 52.73 41.75 38.10

CRIM-NE 13Listapad, Vasili19 6:01.74

39.19 46.82 44.4547.46

51.49 53.37 40.85 38.11

CRIM-NE 13Niu, Bowen20 6:06.71

41.43 46.56 47.8647.10

48.83 48.44 43.04 43.45

ATLA-NE 12Chan, Arianne T21 6:29.24

42.43 50.29

53.05 53.58 42.92 41.74

CRIM-NE 12Duhaime, Olivia22 6:31.28

42.44 49.07 48.9849.18

56.89 56.72 44.73 43.27

JCCS-NE 13Farren, Thomas M23 6:31.79

41.83 46.48 46.6047.64

1:01.01 58.99 45.07 44.17

CRIM-NE 10Hakimov, Sofia24 6:37.04

43.91 49.30 51.1552.87

53.53 53.85 47.96 44.47

CRIM-NE 12Lucas, Capri25 6:37.76

42.34 48.81 50.4451.81

1:00.89 58.40 43.53 41.54

ATLA-NE 12Lemelin, Presley A26 6:44.80

41.68 52.36 51.4454.17

58.19 1:00.25 44.10 42.61

JCCS-NE 11Caggiano, Rachael M27 6:59.24

44.87 53.07 55.0156.60

59.08 58.43 47.99 44.19

ORO-NE 14Kinnison, Matthew J28 7:46.96

47.36 1:01.29

1:04.47 1:02.94 1:42.94

CC-NE 12Worster, Bear P29 8:42.91

53.51 1:05.49 1:04.241:08.60

1:27.62 1:26.04 48.55 48.86

ORO-NE 16Redden, Addison L30 8:46.12

1:02.24 1:10.22 1:01.891:04.65

1:18.31 1:15.60 1:53.21

CC-NE 12Worster, Arlen B--- DQ

1:11.41 1:17.04 1:11.451:17.20

1:08.34 1:07.46 1:03.35 54.83

CRIM-NE 10Duhaime, Hannah--- DQ

46.86 59.83 55.8054.36

1:00.08 1:02.26 52.44 51.41


